
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Friday 8th Dec 10am 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Tv and Film. Jerry Cotton Collection of 7 Signed Items and Memorabilia, Includes Signatures of Christian Tramitz on 2 photos 

and Cast Sheet, Christian Ulmen on Cast Sheet, Monica Cruz Signed on Cast Sheet, Herbert Knaup on Cast sheet and Heino Ferch 

Signed on Cast Sheet. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

2 - Tv and Film. Collection of Thirteen 6 x 4 inch White Autograph Cards. Signed by Christine Neubauer, Fred Kogel, Christiane 

Paul, Christian Wolf, Lara Joy Kother, Michaela Hay and others. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

3 - Music. Die Kettels Multi Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Promo Card. Signed by all 5 Members. Fair condition. Good condition 

Est £6 - 8 

4 - Music. The Rainbows Multi Signed on TWO Separate 6 x 4 inch Black and white Promo Cards. Signed by All Members. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

5 - Music. Joy and the Hit Kids Joy Unlimited Multi Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Promo Photo. Signed by all 6 Members. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

6 - Historic. Enzo Barone Galli Zugaro Signed TLS Dated 16th Feb 1966 on Headed Paper. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

7 - Music. The Lords Multi Signed 6 x 4 inch Black and White Promo Card. Signed by all 5 Members. Fair Condition. Good condition 

Est £6 - 8 

8 - Military. Air Marshal Sir Paul Davie Holder, KBE, CB, DSO, DFC Signed 4 x 2 inch approx Autograph album Page. Signed in blue 

ink. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

9 - Military. Sqn Ldr R. G. Bowyer Signed TLS Dated 15th September 1966 Gives Reference to Requesting Sir Paul Holder's 

Autograph. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

10 - Military. Sir John Hamilton Signed on Headed Paper. Captain R. W. Kego OBE Signed TLS Dated 1st October 1966. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

11 - Herbert von Karajan signed 6x4 black and white post card photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

12 - Gary Oldman signed 10x8 Dark Knight colour photo. Gary Leonard Oldman (born 21 March 1958) is an English actor and 

filmmaker. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

13 - Thandiwe Newton signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

14 - Hayley Atwell signed 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

15 - Football. Burnley FC 2017-18 Multi Signed A4 Teamsheet. Includes O'Neil, Tarkowski, Walters, Heaton, Long, Gudmundsson, 

Marney, Bardsley, Lennon, Taylor, Mee, Pope and 1 other. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

16 - Football. Burnley FC 2016-17 Multi Signed A4 Logoed Sheet of Paper. Includes Gray, Hendrick, Vokes, Dariksa, Brady and 

Marney. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

17 - Welsh Film and TV Actor Paul Amos Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Bronze Ink. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

18 - English Actress Avril Elgar Signed 3. 5 x 2. 5 inch Signature Cutting. Signed in Blue biro. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

19 - Film. Sliding Doors, 1988, Collection of Press Release and Press Information, Giving Names of Characters and Parts of the 

Story. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

20 - Film. Notting Hill French Language Colour Movie Poster Starring Julia Roberts and Hugh Grant. Measures 21 x 16 inches 

approx. Est. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

21 - tv and film. Collection of 3 signed white cards and 1 TLS by Frankie Vaughan. 3 signatures from Stephanie Beacham, 

Genevieve Bujold and Isabella Russelini. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

22 - Dean Saunders signed 10x8 colour photo. Saunders (born 21 June 1964) is a Welsh football manager and former professional 

footballer. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

23 - Millennium Collection of 3 Signed Benhams Silk Cachet First Day Covers. Includes Signatures of Charlotte Uhlenbroek, Tim 

Vincent and Richard Whiteley. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. Good condition Est £8 - 10 
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24 - Deborah Kerr signed 1985 Films FDC also signed by the cover artist. . Good condition Est £18 - 22 

25 - Football Gary Mabbutt signed 10x8 Tottenham Hotspur colour photo pictured lifting the FA Cup. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

26 - Rugby Union collection 5 international players signatures on 6x4 colour photos and one signed page includes Englands Joe 

Cokanasiga, George Kruis, Mako Vunipola, Alex Corbisiero and Scotlands Tommy Seymour. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

27 - Othello cast Theatre Royal Bath 1976 multi signed sheet includes 13 signatures such as Edward Fox, Tom Kelly, Jonathan 

Blake, John Bowe, Tony Kilbane, David McGaw and Christopher Barritt. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

28 - Julian Glover and Mike Figgis each individually signed 5x3 white cards. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

29 - Football. Julian Dicks Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Liverpool FC Photo. Signed in black ink. Est. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

30 - NBA Basketball Boris Diaw signed 6x4 colour photo. Between 2003 and 2017 he played for Charlotte, San Antonio and Utah. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

31 - Rugby Union Henry Slade signed 12x8 colour photo. He has been capped 48 times scoring 39 points. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

32 - Football collection of 3 colour signed photos and signed FDC. FDC signed by Attilio Lombardo World Cup Final 1998 First Day 

Cover. Photos signed by Sean Dyche, Ivan Toney and Callum Wilson. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

33 - Tv and Film collection of 2 signed photos and 1 signed DVD. Photos signed by Jacob Anderson and Petula Clark. DVD Signed 

by Hugh Bonneville Viceroy's House 2017 Film DVD Sleeve. Brand New Unopened DVD Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

34 - Cricket. Rehan Ahmed, England's Youngest Ever International Cricketer, Signed 6 x 4 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Gold Ink. 

Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

35 - Rugby. Bill Beaumont Signed Rugby Football Union Centenary 1971 FDC. British Stamp with 25 Aug 1971 Postmark. Est. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

36 - WW1 Victoria Cross Winner Air Commodore Freddie West Signed 60th Anniversary of the First Military Control Operations by 

the RAF 1 October 1922 FDC>. Est. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

37 - Flt Lt A. R. F Thompson DFC Signed Battle of Britain First Day Cover with British stamp and 12 Oct 04 Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

38 - Tom Neil Signed Battle of Britain First Day Cover with British stamp and 19, 4, 2000 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

39 - Avis Hearn MM Signed Battle of Britain First Day Cover with British Stamp and 15th Sept 04 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 

6 

40 - Air Marshal Sir Michael Giddings, Air Marshal Sir Ivor Broom and Sir Michael Beetham Signed No 57 Squadron- 30th Anniv of 

VE Date 8th May 1975. French Stamp with 7, 5, 1975 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

41 - Sqn Ldr Nigel Wood Signed Commemorating The Pending Launch of Skynet 4a Communications Satellite First Day Cover. 

Four British Stamps with Two 18th February 1986 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

42 - Group Captain M. J. Allistone Signed Squadron Leader M. T. St John Pattle First Day Cover. British Stamp with 14 April 1979 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

43 - ACM Sir Peter Le Cheminant Signed Major W. G Barker VC First Day Cover. Guernsey Stamp with Guernsey 15 Sept 78 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

44 - Group Captain George Burges OBE DFC Signed on his own First Day Cover. British Stamp with 30 Sept 78 Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

45 - Sqn Ldr Ken Lee DFC (501 Sqn) Signed Lord Dowding Sheltered Housing Project First Day Cover. British Stamp with 13 oct 87 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

46 - WW2. Flt Lt Leslie Heath Signed 60th Anniversary of the Battle of Hamburg First Day Cover with British Stamp and 25 July 

2003 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

47 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Walter Snell Signed 60th Anniversary of the Battle of Hamburg First Day Cover with British Stamp and 25 July 

2003 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

48 - Air Marshal Sir John Willis Signed 75th Anniversary of the RAF First Day Cover. Belize Stamp and 1st April 1993 Belize 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

49 - Display Pilot Chris Jesson Signed The Turbulents FDC. British Stamp with 27 Mat 78 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

50 - Monsieur Charles Desirat Signed Gedenkstatte Und Museum Sachsenhausen First Day Cover. British stamp and Postmark. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

51 - Wg Cdr Bert Evenden Signed Major J. T. B McCudden First Day Cover. Isle of man Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est 

£4 - 6 

52 - Flt Lt Pete Shaw and Flt Lt Andy Nailard Signed The Award of the George Medal FDC. Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good 

Condition. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

53 - Flt Lt R. J Russell AFC Signed The Award of the George Medal FDC. Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good Condition. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

54 - Alan Colin Campbell Orde Signed 60th Anniversary of the United Kingdom Regular Commercial Passenger and Flight Service 

FDC. British Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

55 - Major Ronald Peelaers and Commandant Dirk Kerkhof Signed Golden Jubilee of the Belgian Air Force FDC. Belgian Stamp and 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

56 - AVM R. P Harding, Air Commodore P. B Hine and Wg Cdr D. C. G Brook Signed No 20 Squadron, Open Day at RAF 

Wildenrath FDC. British Stamp and Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

57 - The Lord Erskine of Rerrick Signed Commonwealth Parliamentary Conference FDC. British Stamp with 19 August 1986 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

58 - The Swords Jet Provost T5 Display Team Multi Signed FDC. British Stamp with 6 Jul 74 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

59 - Group Captain M. M. Dalston Signed National Trust RAF Fylingdales FDC. 5 British Stamp with Two 24th June 1981 

Postmarks. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

60 - Lt Gen Guido Vanhecke Signed Golden Jubilee of the Belgian Air Force FDC. Belgian Stamp with 15-10-96 Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

61 - Wg Cdr J. P. Brady and Flt Lt M. D Pugh Signed john O'Groats to Lands' End Record FDC. British Stamp with 1 April 88 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

62 - Jean-Luc Dehaene Signed Golden Jubilee of the Belgian Air Force FDC. Belgian Stamp with 15-10-96 Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

63 - Group Captain D. A Toone, Sqn Ldr R. A Hill and Master Pilot A Riddock Signed The Gazelles Paris Air Show FDC. French 

Stamp with 2-6-1975 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

64 - Wg Cdr K. G. Baynes RAF Signed No 48 Squadron- 30th Anniversary of Operation Varsity 24th March 1975 FDC. British Stamp 

with 24 March 1975 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

65 - Commandant-General of the RAF Regiment B. P Young CG Signed RAF Regiment FDC. 2 Cypriot Stamps with 14th Oct 71 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

66 - Lord Craig Of Radley, Air Commodore Simin Baldwin and Captain Roger Frampton Signed Vulcan B2- XL426 FDC. Falkland 

Island Stamp and 19 Dec 1996 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

67 - Air Marshal David Dick, Wg Cdr R. A Milward, Sqn Ldr T. A Stevens and Wg Cdr J Lamonte Signed First British Air Transport 

Operation FDC. British Stamp with 24-9-96 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

68 - Flt Lt R Firmston-Williams and 3 others Signed Interlude at Beverley FDC. British Stamp with 15th July 1987 Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

69 - Flt Lt RC Shuster and Sqn Ldr RC Shuster Signed The Award Of The Air Force Cross FDC With Jersey Stamps and Postmark. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

70 - Sqn Ldr C N McDougall Signed The Award Of The Distinguished Flying Cross FDC. Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

71 - Lt Cdr I Stanley DSO Signed Appointment to the Distinguished Service Order FDC With Jersey Stamp and Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

72 - Rear Admiral L. E. Middleton DSO Signed Appointment To The Distinguished Service Order FDC. Jersey Stamp and Postmark. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

73 - Lt Cdr H. J. Lomas DSC Signed The Award of the Distinguished Service Cross FDC With Jersey stamp and Postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

74 - Group Captain C J Coulls R. A. F. Signed FDC 88th Anniversary R. A. F. Waddington 2004 Limited Edition 80 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamps. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

75 - The Lord Mayor Alderman Clive Martin O. B. E. and Town Clerk T C Simmons Signed FDC London 2000 Limited Edition 200 

with FDI Postmark and Stamps good condition. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

76 - WW2 RAF Flt Lt Rod Learoyd VC Signed First Victoria Cross Awarded to a Pilot of Bomber Command Flown FDC. RAF B24. 

Flown in a Jaguar GR1 Over the Dortmund-Ems Canal Where Learoyd won his VC on 12th August 1940. 1106 of 1413 Covers 

Issued. 10p Jersey Royal Wedding Stamp with 12 Aug 82 Postmark. Further Signed by Pilot who flew this cover Flt Lt CS White. 

Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

77 - RAF WW2 Multi signed Captain J A Liddell personal FDC. Signatures from John Keatings, Roland Beamont and Michael 

Anderson. Postmark The 30th Anniversary of first RAF flight of the Canberra 14th May 1979. Certified Copy No 19/1269. Est. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

78 - WW2 RAF Roland Beaumont, John Keatings and 1 other Signed Captain JA Liddell VC MC Flown FDC. Flown in a Canberra 

TT18. 914 of 1269 Covers Issued. 10p British stamp with 14 May 1979 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

79 - WW2 AVM JFH Tetley CVO Signed 75th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Hercules C130 Mk3. 157 of 1000 

Covers Issued. 83c Fiji Stamp with 1 April 1993 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

80 - WW2 ACM Sir David Harcourt-Smith GBE KCB DFC Signed 75th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Tornado 

F3. 42 of 970 Covers Issued. 15c Bahamas Stamp with 1 April 1993 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

81 - WW2 ACM Sir Frederick Rosier GCB DSO CBE Signed 75th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Tornado F3. 

811 of 1000 Covers Issued. 24p British Indian Ocean Territory Stamp with 1 April 1993 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

82 - Wg Cdr Roland Beaumont Signed Captain JA Liddell VC Flown First Day Cover. 439 of 1269. 10p British Stamp with 14th May 

1979 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

83 - RAF Wg Cdr WA Mears and Sqn Ldr KR Jackson Signed commemorating 35th Anniversary of the entry into RAF service of the 

Avro Lancaster FDC. 486 of 1007 Covers Issued. Flown in a Vulcan XM 652. 11p British Stamp with Lincoln 24 Dec 76 Postmark. 

Good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

84 - WW2 Air Marshal Sir Ivor Broom KCB Signed HP Victor 30th Anniv of 1st Flight Flown FDC. Flown in a Victor K2. 76 of 1460 

Covers Issued. 10p Ascension Stamp with Dec 24 82 Ascension Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

85 - WW2 Alan W Gear, Trevor Gray, Avis J Hearn, EH Marsh, Bill Randle and 2 others signed The Closure of RAF Hendon 1 April 

1987 Flown FDC. Flown in a Gazelle. 17p Lord Dowding Stamp with 1 Apr 87 Postmark. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

86 - WW2 ACM Sir Michael Armitage KCB CBE Signed 80 Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

87 - RAF WW2 Ralph Wolton and 3 others signed 'Britain's Record Breakers' FDC. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

88 - RAF WW2 FLT S G Mander signed '59th Anniversary of the first flight of the Fairey fox, 3 Jan 1984' FDC. Est. Good condition 

Est £4 - 6 

89 - WW2 Grp Cptn George Westlake DSO DFC Signed JS(CC)65A Titled Scramble Flown FDC. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

90 - ACM Sir Michael Knight KCB Signed 50 years of Probe and Drogue Flight Refuelling FDC. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

91 - WW2 Don Briggs, John Chapman Signed 60th Anniv of the 1st Pathfinder Raid FDC. 155 of 300. British Stamp with 15 August 

2002 Postmark. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

92 - WW2 Flt Lt Edward E Stocker DSO DFC Signed 60th Anniv of the 1st Pathfinder Raid FDC. 155 of 300. British Stamp with 15 

August 2002 Postmark. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

93 - WW2 Sqn Ldr MA Smith DFC Signed 60th anniv of the 1st 1000 Bomber Raid. 155 of 300. British Stamp with 30 May 2002 

Postmark. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

94 - WW2 Wg Cdr RM Horsley DFC AFC Signed 60th anniv of the 1st 1000 Bomber Raid. 155 of 300. British Stamp with 30 May 

2002 Postmark. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

95 - WW2 Sqn Ldr CSM Anderson MBE Signed 60th anniv of the 1st 1000 Bomber Raid. 155 of 300. British Stamp with 30 May 

2002 Postmark. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

96 - RAF 7 Crew who flew this cover Signed Battle of Britain Memorial Flight FDC. 1384 of 2500. Canadian Stamp with Mount Hope 

1. 8. 2000 Postmark. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

97 - Sqn Ldr G H Bennions DFC and WP Meynell Signed 41st Anniv of the Guinea Pig Club 20 July 1982. Jersey Stamp and 20. 7. 

82 Postmark. Good Condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

98 - WW2 Wg Cdr Peter Ward Hunt and Sqn Ldr Andrew Jackson Signed Manchester FDC. 127 of 502. British Stamp with 23/4/98 

Manchester Postmark. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

99 - RAF Air Vice Marshal DG Bailey Signed Berlin Airlift First Day Cover. 52 of 200. USA Stamp with Washington May 12th, 1998, 

Postmark. Good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

100 - Red Autograph Book with 14 Signatures in total including footballers. Personally signed by Danny Dichio, Trevor Sinclair, 

Gregory Goodridge, John Cross, Gary Penrice, Simon Barker, steven Permenter, Frank Sibley, and others. Wonderful Collection of 

signatures. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

101 - Author Marcus Sedgewick Signed inside his short book Titled The Dark Flight Down Paperback Booklet. 32 Pages. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

102 - Deborah Grant Signed An Ideal Husband Theatre Promotion Flyer. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

103 - English Actress Gina McKee Signed Signature Page with Colour Photos Attached to 8x6 inch Black Presentation Card. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

104 - Music Barley Musical Comedy Group All Bandmembers signed 6x4 Black and White Promo Photo. Personally Signed by 

Peter, Roy, Mike and Phil. Dedicated. Peter Signed on the rear. Good Signatures. Good condition Est £16 - 20 

105 - World War II FDC Signed by Flight Sergeant Grant McDonald RCAF, Titled The Dambusters The Men Of The Dams Raid. 

Dated 17th May 09. Post Mark The Dambusters 617 Royal Air Force Scampton, Lincoln. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

106 - Horse Racing Bob Champion signed Ride for Life Edinburgh -London Benham FDC PM Ride for Life The Bob 13 July 96 

Champion Cancer Trust. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

107 - Cricket Geoffrey Boycott signed 120 Years of County Cricket The Australian Tour 1993 FDC PM The Ashes Tour 1993 4th 

Cornhill Test Match Headingly Leeds 24 JUL 93. Sir Geoffrey Boycott OBE (born 21 October 1940) is a retired Test cricketer, who 

played cricket for Yorkshire and England. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

108 - Cricket Bob Woolmer signed Leaders of the World Cricket FDC. Robert Andrew Woolmer (14 May 1948 - 18 March 2007) was 

an English cricket coach, cricketer, and a commentator. He played in 19 Test matches and six One Day Internationals for the 

England cricket team and later coached South Africa, Warwickshire and Pakistan. . Good condition Est £6 - 8 

109 - The Red Arrows Royal Air Force aerobatics display team 60th Anniversary of the First Royal Air Force Pageant 5th July 1920 

cover signed by 9 Red Arrows air display pilots postmark 30th July 1980. . Good condition Est £14 - 16 

110 - The Red Arrows Royal Air Force aerobatics display team The Red Arrows Salute Farnborough 1986 cover signed by 10 Red 

Arrows air display pilots postmark 16th September 1986. . Good condition Est £14 - 16 

111 - Portugal v Brazil 1966 World Cup Eighth Final Goodison park original match day ticket. Portugal won the game 3 1 to proceed 

to the next round. Good condition Est £40 - 50 

112 - Star Trek Actor, Rene Auberjonois signed black and white promo photograph. Signed in black marker pen, this 10x8 

photograph pictures Auberjonois during his role as Odo during Star Trek: Deep Space Nine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

113 - Star Trek Actor, Nana Visitor signed 10x8 colour photograph. Signed in black marker pen, this photo pictures Visitor during her 

role as Kira Nerys in the television series Star Trek: Deep Space Nine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

114 - 1963 Watersplash Theatre Advertising Poster from Theatre-Restaurant, Jersey. Starring Lita Roza, Joe Baker and Paul 

Andrews. From the Personal Collection of Former Radio Kent Presenter. Measures 15 x 10 inches overall. Showing Signs of Age 

including a tear midway. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

115 - Golf Carl Mason Signed Dunlop Large Golfing Glove in Original Packaging. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

116 - Hugh Quarshie Mr RIC Griffin-Holby City and Julian Glover signed 6x4 photos. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

117 - Olympics Alan Campbell signed 6x4 Great Britain rowing colour photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

118 - TV Film Kristen Beth Williams signed 6x4 colour photograph. Williams is a US theatre star, known for her work on Broadway 

and on stage. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

119 - TV Film Kristen Beth Williams signed and dedicated 6x4 colour lingerie photo, made out to Michael. Williams is a US theatre 

star, known for her work on Broadway and on stage. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

120 - TV Film Sarah Winman signed 6x4 black and white photograph. Winman is a British author and actress known for roles 

including Bad Girls 2002, Prime Suspect VI: The Last Witness 2003, Foyles War 2003, The Bill 2003-2005 and Casualty 2005. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

121 - TV Film Stephanie Waring signed 11x8 colour magazine photo/ pin up poster from Girls of 2002, inscribed To Graham Thank 

you for taking an interest in my career. Keep watching it get even better!! Take care. Waring is an English actress, known for 

portraying the role of Cindy Cunningham in the Channel 4 soap opera Hollyoaks. In addition to her work on Hollyoaks, she has also 

had roles on Coronation Street, Doctors and Holby City, Crash Palace and Merseybeat. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

122 - Joy Harris signed 3x2 black and white photo. Signed on reverse. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

123 - Virginia Hey signed 10x8 colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

124 - Tennis Collection 3 items two unsigned Wimbledon 6x4 postcards featuring legends Venus Williams, Suzanne Lenglen and Bill 

Tilden and Pancho Segura signed 3x1 overall irregular cut card. . Good condition Est £10 - 14 

125 - WW2 A. R. Russell Signed Battle of Britain Memorial 6x4 inch Colour Postcard. Good condition Est £10 - 14 



 

 

126 - Elspeth Green (NCO in WAAF) Signed Battle of Britain Memorial 6x4 inch Colour Postcard. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

127 - Alan Deere and Dave Brocklehurst (BOB Museum Director) Signed 21 Years of Aircraft Archaeology Kent Battle of Britain 

Museum Hawkinge. 4 British Stamps with 2 25th July 89 Postmarks. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

128 - TV Film Michael Williams and Judi Dench 13x8 overall mounted signature piece includes twos signed album pages and a 

vintage colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

129 - Paul Reiser and Helen Hunt Mad about You signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

130 - WW2 US General Cortlandt Schuyler typed signed letter on Allied Command Letterhead to Brig Wieler thanks for courtesy on 

visit to Tower of London. With original mailing envelope. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

131 - Historic John Chalmers 1909 handwritten letter. This popular and influential Scottish theologian was a professor of moral 

philosophy and mathematics; as leader of the evangelical section of the Church of Scotland, he became first moderator of the Free 

Church of Scotland. Good condition Est £4 - 8 

132 - Military Capt Samuel Bircham ALS claiming back pay. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

133 - Merle Oberon Signed Piece of Contract. Signed in blue ink. Showing Signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

134 - John Paul II Printed Signature on 6x4 inch Colour Photo. Also Included is Correspondence From the Vatican Signed by 

Monsignor C. Sepe on Headed Paper. Good Condition. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

135 - Sport Barry McGuigan Hand signed 6x4 Black and White Printed Photo. Dedicated. Superb Signature. Well Sought After. 

Good condition Est £16 - 18 

136 - Tv and film. Hermione Norris (Spooks) Signed 7 x 5 inch Colour Spooks Glossy Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

137 - Football. Ashley Barnes (Burnley FC) Signed 8 x 6 inch Colour In Action Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

138 - Football, Paul Breitner signed 6x4 colour info card. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

139 - Lord Of The Rings, PHQ cards signed by Sala Baker as Sauron. This set of PHQ cards are reproduced from stamp designed 

by HGV design. This set is in mint condition and has a lovely clear signature across the front of one by actor who portrays Sauron in 

The Lord Of The Rings Trilogy. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

140 - United States 1993 Soccer Cup England, Brazil, USA and Germany Tournament Programme. Team sheet for Brazil V England 

tie on 13th June 1993 at RFK Stadium Washington. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

141 - NBA NY Knicks Matchday Programme from Playoffs and NBA Finals V Houston Rockets for 1994/5 Season. Showing Signs of 

Age. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

142 - TV Film Scottish Actor Harold Berens Hand signed Autograph card with inscription. Signed in biro. Superb Signature. Good 

condition Est £16 - 18 

143 - TV Film Michael Bond signed FDC celebrating 350 years of public service from Royal Mail. Also included, is the original 

information piece about Royal Mail. Post marked 30th July 1985, Bristol. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

144 - William Styron signed cover postmarked January 24th, 1997. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

145 - Football Collection of 8 Vintage Signatures on A4 Lined Paper. Signatures include Malcolm Allison, Ian Ross, Bob Latchford, 

Trevor Francis and two others. Showing Signs of Age. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

146 - Cricket collection 5 signed assorted 6x4 photos signatures include Derek Underwood, Jonathan Trott, Ben Hilfenhaus, Mitchell 

Johnson and David Hussey. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

147 - Golf Gary Player signed 7x5 colour photo dedicated. Gary James Player DMS, OIG (born 1 November 1935) is a South African 

retired professional golfer who is widely considered to be one of the greatest golfers of all time. Good condition Est £16 - 18 

148 - Robert Stack and Rosemarie Bowe Stack signed 7x5 b/w photo. One signature on reverse. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

149 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

150 - Joanna Lumley signed 5x3 white card. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

151 - Henry Cooper signed 6x4 album page. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

152 - Keith Goalen small signature piece. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

153 - Jeroen Krabbe signed 5x3 white card. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

154 - Denis Law signed 5x4 album page. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

155 - Sqn Ldr H C Rogers O. B. E. D. F. C. and A C Bavin Test Pilot Signed FDC 45th Anniversary of Prone Meteor Trials and 

Testbed Meteors 1999 Limited Edition 500 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

156 - Group Captain P W Rycroft O. B. E. Signed FDC 88th Anniversary R. A. F. Station Northolt 2003 Limited Edition 100 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

157 - Air Commodore J J Witts D. S. O. FRAeS Signed FDC 88th Anniversary R. A. F. Station Northolt 2003 Limited Edition 100 with 

FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

158 - Lord Barber of Wentbridge and James Moorhouse MEP Signed FDC 80th Anniversary of the Polish Air Force 1998 Limited 

Edition 300 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

159 - Group Captain J Lamonte Station Commander Signed FDC 66th Anniversary of R. A. F. Brize Norton 2003 Limited Edition 100 

with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

160 - Air Vice Marshal Paul Luker O. B. E. Signed FDC 67th Anniversary R. A. F. Station Odiham 2003 Limited Edition 100 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

161 - Mr R Gauci Bem Mism Maat Chairman, European Area of The Royal Air Forces Association and Dr Paul Borg Oliver Mayor of 

Valletta Signed FDC Valletta 2000 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

162 - Air Commodore P E Brothers C. B. E. D. S. O. D. F. C. Signed FDC Biggin Hill Air Fair 2002 Limited Edition 150 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

163 - Rear Admiral N H L Harris M. B. E. Signed FDC The International Festival of The Sea 2003 Limited Edition 1500 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

164 - Wing Commander Peter Kennedy and Flt Lt Ted Girdler Signed FDC Closure of R. A. F. Manston 1999 with FDI Postmark and 

Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

165 - Wing Commander John Young Signed FDC Aldertag 13th August 1940 Operation Eagle Attack 1998 with FDI Postmark and 

Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

166 - First Sea Lord Admiral Sir Julian Oswald and AB Albert J Alsop Plus Admiral of the Fleet Sir William Staveley and AB Geoffrey 

R Munro Signed FDCs 50th Anniversary of the Battle of Narvik 1990 limited Edition 50 with 2 x FDI Postmarks and Stamp. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

167 - General Sir Frank King Signed FDC 50th Anniversary of Operation Market Garden 1994 limited Edition 34 with FDI Postmark 

and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

168 - Sqn Ldr George J McIntosh, Len Houston Test Pilot and Sir Donald Murdo Mc Callum Signed FDC Radar-Equipped Meteor 

2001 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

169 - Pilots Don Fisher, Sten Palborn and Merv Counter plus Desmond MacGowan crew Multi-Signed FDC The Battle of Britain 

Memorial Flight 2001 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

170 - Group Captain R Lock OBE R. A. F. Station Commander Signed FDC Lyneham 2003 limited Edition 100 with FDI Postmark 

and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

171 - Wing Commander John Freeborn D. F. C. Signed FDC 60th Anniversary Battle of Britain 2000 Limited Edition 300 with FDI 

Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

172 - Multi-Signed by 7 Test Pilots C F Roberts, G J Tomlinson, P Hopkins, D M S Simpson, A P S Jones, M H B Snelling and H E 

Frick FDC Hawker Siddeley HS 1182 First Flight 1995 Limited Edition 200 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

173 - Sqn Ldr Colin Rawlins O. B. E. D. F. C. Signed FDC Hemswell 2003 Limited Edition 100 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

174 - Air Vic- Marshal D A Hurrell Signed FDC 66th Anniversary of R. A. F. Brize Norton 2003 Limited Edition 100 with FDI Postmark 

and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

175 - Lt Cdr B L Moir RNVR Signed FDC Malta GC 1990 Limited Edition 50 FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

176 - Peter Workman Chairman of the International Festival of the Sea Signed FDC The International Festival of The Sea 2003 

Limited Edition 1500 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

177 - Brigadier P J T Maggs C. B. E. Colonel D J Kent and Colonel C Hillyer Multi-Signed FDC 10th Anniversary of the Formation of 

The Royal Logistics Corps 2003 with FDI Postmark and Stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

178 - Admiral Sir Peter Herbert K. C. B. O. B. E. Squadron Ldr M W B Bradford, Flt Lt R C Rose and Wing Commander D C Vass M. 

B. E. Multi-Signed FDC 10th Anniversary of the Liberation of the Falkland Island s 1992 Limited Edition 500 with FDI Postmark and 

Stamps. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

179 - British Actress Ann Beach Signed 6x4 inch Black and White Photo in Blue Biro, Dedicated to John. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

180 - Golf Matteo Manassero Signed Dunlop Extra Large Golfing Glove. In Original Packaging. Good Signature. Good condition Est 

£4 - 6 

181 - Marvel, Collection of 3 Graphic Novels including The Death of Groo, The Squadron Supreme and Killraven. Good condition Est 

£4 - 6 

182 - 2 First edition unsigned sports book collection. First Edition Benson and Hedges Cricket Year (Fourteenth Edition 1994/95) 

Hardback Book and First Edition Trevor Brooking's 100 Great British Footballers (1988) Hardback Book. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

183 - Cricket Collection of 3 Reference Books and a Signed Programme. Cricket England v Australia multi signed 1985 Ashes 5th 

test programme includes 8 fantastic signatures includes England squad players Jonathan Agnew, Ian Botham, John Emburey, 

Graham Gooch, Tim Robinson, Australians David Boon, Geoff Lawson and Kepler Wessels. Cricket Wisden Cricketers Almanack 

1968 edition vintage softback book. Cricket Books Surrey C. C. C yearbook for 2019 and 2020. Also a Benhams Silk Cachet World 

Cup 1992 FDC Included. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

184 - Frank Bough TLS on BBC tv header paper. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

185 - Tim Brooke Taylor ALS on personal note paper forwarded to other Goodies (undated but believed to be 1970's) saying he will 

be unable to speak at a forthcoming engagement will pass correspondents letter on. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

186 - Bob Mellish MP TLS on House of Commons headed notepaper between 24/11/77 and 3/2/78 initially saying he would be able 

to attend a 'Nurse of the Year' presentation evening before having to miss the event due to a '3 line whip'. Comes with 2 further TLS 

on House of Commons headed notepaper dated 14/8/78 and 25/11/78 where he once again accepted and then cancelled a similar 

invitation for the following year's presentation evening!. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

187 - TV Commentators collection TLS from Brian Moore dated 21/3/73 on the headed notepaper of London Weekend Television 

thanking the correspondent for their interest in 'The Big Match'; a further TLS from Jim Rosenthal dated 28/11/80 on World of Sport 

headed notepaper saying they do not have sufficient time on 'The Big Match' to cover rugby league and explaining why Millwall FC 

had not been featured for some time, together with a follow-up letter dated 23/1/81 from the correspondent; an undated ALS by 

Frank Bough on BBC TV headed notepaper saying he is unable to attend a 'Nurse of the Year' presentation evening; two TLS 

signed on behalf of Tony Gubba and Alan Parry regarding signed photographs; and a TLS dated 5/6/78 from Nick Hunter (BBC TV 

Sport Producer) referring the correspondent to the Snooker Association which he presumably wrote to as the final letter is dated 

7/8/78 from the Secretary of the World Professional Billiards and Snooker Association on their headed notepaper saying he cannot 

help with the provision of photographs of various players. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

188 - Eddie Kidd signed black and white photo from early in his career. Dedicated. Stunt performer. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est 

£30 - 40 

189 - Glenn Ford signed vintage black and white photo. with his name stamp to verso. Was a Canadian American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch. 

Good condition Est £30 - 40 

190 - Gina Lollobrigida signed vintage real b/w photo Italian publicity postcard, early signature. Was an Italian actress, model, 

photojournalist, artist and politician. 5. 5x3. 5m Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 



 

 

191 - John Hannah signed 10x8 film still riding a camel from 'The Mummy' (1999) inscribed 'To Colin, You can get your hands round 

the back anytime' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est £14 - 16 

192 - Colm Meaney signed b/w head and shoulders portrait inscribed 'To Colin, A real roundabout' (from the collection of sound 

engineer Colin Wood). An Irish Actor. 10x8 Inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

193 - David McCallum signed black and white photo vintage head and shoulders portrait. Dedicated. A Scottish actor and musician. 

10x8 Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

194 - Christopher Lee signed black and white photo head and shoulders portrait. Was an English actor and singer. 10x8 Inch. Good 

condition Est £60 - 80 

195 - Adam Ant signed black and white photo shown in performance. Dedicated. An English singer, musician, and actor. 10x8 Inch. 

Good condition Est £14 - 16 

196 - Simon Williams signed black and white photo. 5. 5x3. 5 Inch. Publicity postcard with long personal inscription to verso (from 

the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Good condition Est £10 - 14 

197 - Cilla Black signed vintage black and white picture Magazine cut out. Signed with full name. Was an English singer and 

television presenter. Approx. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

198 - Stephen Hendry signed black and white photo. A Scottish professional snooker player. 8x6 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

199 - Steve Davis OBE signed colour photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a commentator, DJ, and 

author. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

200 - Steve Davis OBE signed colour photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a commentator, DJ, and 

author. 7. 5x6 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

201 - Steve Davis OBE signed black and white photo. An English retired professional snooker player who is currently a 

commentator, DJ, and author. 7x5 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

202 - Keith Deller signed colour photo. Dedicated. Is an English former professional darts player. Approx 9. 5x7 Inch. Good condition 

Est £4 - 6 

203 - Donald Campbell signed small Savoy Hotel menu card dated 23/2/39 signed to the front by Campbell along with 8 other 

attendees. Good condition Est £80 - 120 

204 - Reece Dinsdale signed black and white publicity postcard, head and shoulders image. Is an English actor and director of 

stage, film and television. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

205 - Gordon Jago signed TLS dated 28/11/1977 on A4 header paper of Millwall Football and Athletic Company Ltd saying he is 

unable to attend 'Nurse of the Year' presentation evening. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

206 - Chris Bonington signed TLS dated 28/4/80 on his headed notepaper in response to a request for him to provide some 

photographs for a book the correspondent was preparing. In Regard to If you want to use any in your book you would have to get 

them from him, approach Bruce Coleman to negotiate a fee with him. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

207 - Gordon Banks unsigned interesting handwritten two page golf club questionnaire. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

208 - Terry Griffiths signed autograph card. Is a retired Welsh snooker player and current snooker coach and pundit. Approx. 5x3 

Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

209 - John Spencer signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3. 5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an English professional snooker player who won 

the World Snooker Championship title at his first attempt in 1969. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

210 - Malcolm MacDonald TLS dated 30/9/1980 as a Directors, and on the header paper of Fulham Rugby League Football Club 

Ltd. (Now known as the London Broncos) in response to the correspondent's complaint regarding their Match day announcer. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

211 - Stanley Matthews ALS short letter dated 21/2/1968 on the headed paper Stoke City Football Club (1908) Co. Ltd. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

212 - Eusébio signed in blue ink Newspaper page. Four pages from the Sheffield Morning Telegraph dated 20/7/66 showing Eusebio 

heading Portugal's second goal in their 3-1 win over Brazil, signed later in blue ink. Interesting World Cup content elsewhere in the 

newspaper. Good condition Est £30 - 40 

213 - Brian Gregg signed black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

214 - Brian Gregg and Adie Barrett multi signed black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

215 - Multi signed Brian Gregg, Adie Barrett black and white picture on A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

216 - Jane Russell signed 7x5 head and shoulders image as founder of WAIF (World Adoption International Fund). Comes with 

original mailing envelope (February 19990), a letter with facsimile signature on her headed notepaper requesting a donation in lieu of 

sending a signed photograph or poster from 'The Outlaw', a headed compliments slip, plus a small vintage card enclosing a 

snapshot photo (present) for the correspondent's album or wallet which comes with its original (partially torn) personalised mailing 

envelope stamped 1947. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

217 - Ronald Reagan signed vintage Black and white photo. 10 x 8 Inch from early in his career with original personalised mailing 

envelope dated May 1938. An American politician and actor who served as the 40th president of the United States from 1981 to 

1989. Good condition Est £200 - 240 

218 - Hugh O'Brian signed vintage publicity postcard inscribed 'For Julie' (from the collection of sound engineer Colin Wood). Was 

an American actor and humanitarian. Dedicated. 5. 5x4 Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

219 - Dennis Taylor signed black and white photo. Team Gdez Capital. Is a Northern Irish retired professional snooker player and 

current commentator. 6x4 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

220 - Dennis Taylor signed colour photo. Team Gdez Capital. Is a Northern Irish retired professional snooker player and current 

commentator. 8x6 Inch. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

221 - Perrie Mans signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3. 5 Inch. Dedicated. Is a retired professional snooker player from South Africa. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

222 - Eddie Charlton signed Autograph card Approx. 5x3. 5 Inch. Dedicated. Was an Australian professional snooker and English 

billiards player. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

223 - Joe E. Brown signed vintage oversize black and white photo 14x11 Inch inscribed to the Jean Harlow Friendship Club and 

dated 21/4/1935 (Harlow died in June 1937 aged 26), comes with a small original candid photo of Brown outside Windsor Castle 

(c1930's). Good condition Est £30 - 40 

224 - Jill Ireland signed vintage oversize photo (15x12), lovely early head and shoulders image. English actress and singer. 15x12 

Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

225 - Cricket Mike Gatting signed Benefit 1988 programme signed inside by the former Captain of England and Middlesex. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

226 - Official England Squad 2006 Texaco Collection of discs containing the players. Full collection. Good condition and unique item. 

Good condition Est £10 - 14 

227 - Official Football Olympic Games Sports Programme 15 September 1 October. Good condition. 59 pages. Good condition Est 

£6 - 10 

228 - Robert Mawson. The Lazarus Child. First Edition hardback book. Published by Bantam Press of London. Printed by Makays of 

Chatham. Spine and Dust Jacket in fair condition. 346 pages. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

229 - Jimmy Greaves and Reg Gutteridge hardback book titled Let's Be Honest, published in 1972, unsigned. Good condition Est 

£10 - 14 

230 - Cricket, Famous Cricketers of Middlesex by Dean Hayes Published in 1992, this hardback book is in great condition. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

231 - Football, The Football Fact Book by Jack Rollin This hardback book is unsigned Published in 1990. Good condition Est £10 - 

14 

232 - Football, Irving Scholar hardback book titled Behind Closed Doors first edition Published in 1992. Unsigned . Good condition 

Est £10 - 14 

233 - The Wisden Book of Cricket Records compiled and edited by Bill Frindall first edition hardback book. Published in 1981. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

234 - Jeffrey Archer hardback book titled The Fourth Estate The World's most powerful newspaper barons which of them will 

triumph? First edition hardback book. Published in 1996. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

235 - Football, False Messiah the Life and Times of Terry Venables by Mihir Bose Unsigned and first edition hardback book. 

Published in 1996. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

236 - Foul! The Secret World of FIFA: Bribes, Vote Rigging and Ticket Scandals first edition hardback book by Andrew Jennings 

~Published in 2006, unsigned. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

237 - Seventy One Guns by David Tossell. The Year Of the First Arsenal Double. First Edition, Paperback book. Published by 

Mainstream Publishing of London. 239 pages. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

238 - Classic Football Debates Settled Once And For All by Danny Baker and Danny Kelly. Volume 1. First Edition Hardback book. 

305 pages. Good condition Est £4 - 8 

239 - Richard C Smith Hardback Book Titled Hornchurch Eagles Multi Signed by Peter Brown of 611 Sqn, Tex Ash of 411 Squadron, 

The Author and 3 other pilot signed. Published in 2002 by Grub Street. 224 pages. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

240 - John Harding. Alex James, Life Of A Football Legend. First Edition Hardback book. Dust jacket and spine in good condition. 

214 pages. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

241 - The Barry Brogan Story In His Own Words. First Edition, Second Impression Hardback Book. Good Condition. Inc B W 

illustrations. 208 pages. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

242 - Mel Stein. Ha way The Lad. The Authorised Biography of Paul Gascoigne. A Hardback book, spine and dust jacket in fair 

condition. 305 pages. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

243 - All round Genius The Unknown Story Of Britain's Greatest sportsman by Mick Collins. A First Edition Hardback book. Spine 

and Dust Jacket in very good condition. Published by Aurum Publishers. Printed in Cornwall by MPG Ltd. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

244 - So Far So Good A Decade in Football by Liam Brady. First Edition Hardback book. Wrapped in green cloth. In good condition 

with 215 pages. B W Images. Good condition Est £4 - 8 

245 - Jeffrey Caine signed first edition paperback book titled- Heathcliff. This lovely book is signed on the inside with an inscription 

from the author, dedicated to Len. Published in 1977. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

246 - Charles Buchan A Lifetime in Football. Autobiography of footballer Charles Buchan published by Phoenix House Lts Of 

London. 224 pages. Dust jacket rough round edges book not affected. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

247 - The Business Encyclopaedia And Legal Adviser Volume 4 hardback book by W. S. M. Knight complete with a series of 

statistical articles and explanatory diagrams by John Holt Schooling. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

248 - John Francome paperback book titled- Outsider. This book was first published in 1993. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

249 - Football, Paul Gascoigne trade lot of 43 various colour 6x4 (plus 3 3x2) photo postcards. This lot would make a lovely addition 

to a Gascoigne collection. It shows various images of the football legend in action and during photograph opportunities. Gascoigne 

(born 27 May 1967), nicknamed Gazza, is an English former professional footballer who played as an attacking midfielder. He is 

described by the National Football Museum as widely recognised as the most naturally talented English footballer of his generation. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

250 - Football, Chris Waddle trade lot of 7 colour 7x5 photographs. Waddle (born 14 December 1960) is an English former 

professional football player and manager. He currently works as a commentator. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

251 - Great Racing Gambles and Frauds paperback book by Richard Onslow. This Volume 4 edition is in great condition and was 

first published in 1994. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

252 - Football and Athletics, large Vintage collection of programmes from the 60's. This beautiful collection consists of vintage 

programmes from various teams across the 60's era, mainly from the early 60's, including Tottenham, Arsenal, Gt Britain and N 

Ireland, Sheffield Wednesday, Leicester City, Nottingham Forest, Poland, Birmingham City, Wolverhampton Wanderers, Everton, 

Southend United, Portsmouth, Chelsea, Fulham, Plymouth, Liverpool and many more. Good condition Est £8 - 10 



 

 

253 - Marylebone Cricket Club Annual Reports and Accounts 1991. Based at Lords Grounds London, NW8 8QN. 40 pages of 

interesting content. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

254 - Marylebone Cricket Club Members Collection of 1992 Regulations and General Information for Members Booklet, Matches at 

Lords and Out Matches 1992, Newsletter dated 1991 from Lords. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

255 - Marylebone Cricket Club Members Collection of Rules Booklet, Annual Reports and Accounts 1989, Lords Shop Order Form 

from 1990, Newsletter from Spring 1990, Issue 5 Newsletter April 1990, Postal Voting Form To Update the Rules. Very interesting 

content. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

256 - Cricket, Marylebone Cricket Club vintage collection featuring various application forms and paperwork, including newsletters 

and members booklet dating from the early 90's. lot comes complete in an original mailing envelope stamped from The MCC. 

Marylebone Cricket Club (MCC) is a cricket club founded in 1787 and based since 1814 at Lord's Cricket Ground, which it owns, in 

St John's Wood, London. The club was formerly the governing body of cricket and still holds considerable global influence. Good 

condition Est £8 - 10 

257 - Tennis Greg Rusedski Signed HB Sports Tennis Ball. Signed in black ink. Good Signature of a Legend. Good condition Est £8 

- 10 

258 - Rugby World Cup 1999 England V New Zealand Official Matchday Programme at Twickenham on Saturday 9th October 1999. 

Cost £3. 00. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

259 - WW2 Neville Franklin Signed Book Titled ' Lancaster-Photo Album' First Edition Paperback Book. Signed on the inside cover 

page, Dedicated. Published in 1981. Black and White WW2 RAF Images Throughout. 96 pages. Spine showing early signs of age, 

otherwise. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

260 - Jonny Wilkinson Hardback Book titled 'My world'. Unsigned Copy. Published in 2004 by Headline Book Publishing. Dust jacket 

and Spine in fair condition. Fantastic Content within the book. Good condition Est £16 - 20 

261 - Music, Katie Melua signed The Closest Thing To Crazy single CD cover. The Closest Thing to Crazy is the debut single of 

Georgia-born singer Katie Melua. Released in 2003, the song is featured on her first studio album, Call Off the Search. Good 

condition Est £16 - 20 

262 - Music, Bloc Party signed Silent Alarm album cover and CD complete in plastic casing. In February 2005, the band released 

their debut album Silent Alarm. It was critically acclaimed and was named Indie Album of the Year at the 2006 PLUG Awards and 

NME Album of the year which both honour indie music. That year, the record was also certified platinum in Britain. Good condition 

Est £16 - 20 

263 - War over The West by Eddie Walford Softback Book 1989 First Edition published by Amigo Books some ageing. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

264 - Continue To Pester, Nag and Bite Churchill's War Leadership by M Gilbert Softback Book 2004 First Edition published by 

Pimlico some ageing. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

265 - Backroom Boys Personal Stories of Britain's Air War by Edward Smithies Softback Book reissued 2012 edition published in 

1990. published by Cassell Military paperback. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

266 - A Relative Freedom by D Robertson Softback Book 2007 First Edition published by Little Books Ltd. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

267 - Big Skies Over Lincolnshire compiled by Peter and Pat Washbourn Hardback Book 2001 First Edition published by Breedon 

Books Publishing Co Ltd. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

268 - R. A. F. Squadrons by Wing Cmdr C G Jefford MBE Hardback Book 1988 First Edition published by Airlife Publishing Ltd. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

269 - An Illustrated History of The R. A. F. by Roy C Nesbit Hardback Book 1990 First Edition published by Salamander Books Ltd. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

270 - The Dambusters Squadron Fifty Years of 617 Squadron RAF by Alan Cooper Softback Book 1993 First Edition published by 

Arms and Armour Press. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

271 - Gok Wan Signed Book Through Thick and Thin My Autobiography Hardback Book 2010 First Edition Signed by Gok Wan on 

the Title page published by Ebury Press (Ebury Publishing). Good condition Est £6 - 8 

272 - Joanna Trollope Signed Book A Castle In Italy Hardback Book 1993 First Edition Signed by Joanna Trollope on the Title page 

published by Transworld Publishers. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

273 - Josephine Cox Signed Book Looking Back Hardback Book 2000 First Edition Signed by Josephine Cox on the Title page 

published by Headline Book Publishing. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

274 - Diana Latham Signed Book Walking Forward Looking Back Softback Book 2014 First Edition Signed by Diana Latham on the 

First page published by Matador. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

275 - Christopher Catherwood Signed Book Why The Nations Rage Softback Book 1997 First Edition Signed by Christopher 

Catherwood on the Title page published by Hodder and Stoughton. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

276 - Mary Portas Signed Book Shop Girl A Memoir Hardback Book 2015 First Edition Signed by Mary Portas on the Title page 

published by Doubleday (Transworld Publishers). Good condition Est £6 - 8 

277 - Chris D'Lacey Signed Book Icefire Softback Book 2004 First Paperback Edition Signed by Chris D'Lacey on the Title page 

published by Orchard Books. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

278 - Kitchen Classics by Tamasin Day-Lewis Hardback Book 2006 First Edition published by Weidenfeld and Nicolson. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

279 - Robert Low Signed Book The Whale Road Hardback Book 2007 First Edition Signed by Robert Low on the Title page 

published by Harper Collins Publishers. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

280 - NBA 1994 Finals NY Knicks Road To Playoffs Official Souvenir Programme. Showing Signs of age. Good Used Condition. 

Good condition Est £6 - 8 

281 - 22 x Assorted FDCs or Comm. Covers, 4 x Miniature Sheets, Plus 2 x Presentation Packs, Housed in a First Day Covers 

Album, includes Sport 1980, Folklore 1981, Butterflies 1981, Charles Darwin 1982, Commonwealth Day 1983, British Engineering 

Achievements 1983, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £10 - 14 



 

 

282 - A Stunning Collection of approx. 60 FDCs or Comm. Covers from UK, Austria, New Zealand, Vatican City, Israel, DDR, 

Germany, Hungary, Jamaica, with Covers from 50s, 60s and 70s plus Correspondence and Airmail (Helicopter) Housed in a Binder 

with indexing sheets, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

283 - Ephemera Collection including Festival of Britain Guide 1951, The Great Days of Motoring (Mobil Presentation / Card Album 

with all Cards) 2 x Large Signed Photos (Printed Signatures) Tommy Steele, Mary Hopkin, Signature item Sandra Gough, Peter 

Noone Fan Club Booklet, plus 2 x Motoring Holidays Magazines 83, 86, and Romantic Hotels Reisen 1983, good condition. Est. 

Good condition Est £6 - 8 

284 - 3 x Guinness Book Of Records 1965, 1967, 1969, compiled by Norris and Ross McWhirter First Editions 336 pages, 352 

pages, 380 pages, published by Guinness Superlatives Ltd some ageing good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

285 - Guinness Book Of Records 2000 (Millennium Edition) 288 pages, 2 x Guinness Book Of Sporting Facts (Stan Greenberg)192 

pages 1982, 1984, Plus Guinness Book Of TV Facts and Feats (Kenneth Passingham)298 pages 1984, some ageing good 

condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

286 - Coin Collection 11 x Crowns, 4 x Sixpence, 26 x Brass Threepence, Bag of Assorted Pennies, HalfPennies and Farthings, Plus 

a Royal Horticultural Society Medal Awarded in 1971, Festival of Britain Crown in Presentation Box, A Bahamas $10 Proof 

Independence Coin in Presentation Box, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

287 - Masonic Apron and White Gloves, A Masonic Apron with Seven Chains each with a ball on the end on each side, Adjustable 

Strap with fastener, plus a pair of White Gloves with a button fastener, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

288 - A Small Ace Stamp Album containing 28 Mint and Used GB Stamps plus Mint Royal Wedding 50c Anguilla, GB Stamps 

include Mint Olympic Games 1948 1/, 6d, 3d, 2. 1/2d, Mint British Empire Commonwealth Games 1958 6d, 3d, Mint Conference of 

European Postal and Telecommunications Administration 1961 6d, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

289 - 23 x First Day Postcards, plus 20 Mint unused Postcards, and 23 x PHQ Cards in sets including Signed by the Artist Butterflies 

1981 set of four plus a Christmas Card from the Artist Gordon and Betty Bunningfield, First Day Cards include Concorde, PHQ set 

115 RSPB 1989, RAF Red Arrows, After The Battle 1983, Queen Elizabeth 2, Stampex 1996, Scottish Heraldry (Benham) 1987, All 

with Stamps and FDI Postmarks, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

290 - Inside The Brotherhood Further Secrets of the Freemasons by Martin Short 1989 First Paperback Edition Softback Book with 

711 pages published by Grafton Books (Collins Publishing Group) some ageing good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

291 - 39 x The Pint Size Guinness Book Of Records includes no 1, 4 x no 3, 3 x no 4, no 5, no6, 2 x no 7, 2 x no 8, 6 x no 9, 3 x no 

10, 4 x no 11, no 12, 4 x no 13, no 15, 3 x no 16, 4 x no 17, Published by Guinness Publishing, U. K some ageing good condition. 

Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

292 - WW2 Collection 24 x R. A. F. Signed and Flown Commemorative Covers with Stamps and various R. A. F. Anniversary 

Postmarks with some Great Signatures, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

293 - WW2 Collection of 26 FDCs or Comm. Covers from Poland and Russia, Plus 5 with no postmarks containing Mint Stamps, 

Plus Mint Stamps Booklet Alexander Pushkin 1987, and Mint Stamps Palace Museums in Leningrad 1986, good condition. Est. 

Good condition Est £8 - 10 

294 - 10 x Royal Mail Postcards which feature The Royal Mail Postbuses of South England, issued in 1980 these cards have been 

carried on the Canterbury to Crundale Post Bus (First Post Bus to operate in Kent), good condition. Est. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

295 - 3 x Interrupted Mail (Signed and MultiSigned) Limited Edition CCs, Plus 1 Flown and MultiSigned Cover Vimy 1994 The Spirit 

of Brooklands 75 Years of Intercontinental Aviation 1994, good condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

296 - Football Paul Reaney Signed Photos Collection 4 x Paul Reaney Signed Photos approx. size 10 x 8 all are different, good 

condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

297 - Commemorative Newspapers for Historic Dates published by The Daily Mail all with 8 pages Dates Include 1st Dec 1609, 10th 

Sept 1655, 30th Sept 17207th May 177012th Apr 1814, 19th Aug 1842, 26th Nov 1875, 24th Jan 1879, 26th Jul 1909, good 

condition. Est. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

298 - Collection of 7 ESSO Stickers of Famous Athletes with names including Vera Caslavska, Al Oerter, G Cunningham, Bob 

Beamon, Anne Packer, Jim Thorpe. Good Collection. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

299 - Tottenham Hotspurs FC Vintage Cup-Tie Programme Vs Blackburn Rovers on Saturday February 20th, 1960. Good condition 

Est £8 - 10 

300 - Tottenham Hotspurs Vs OFK Belgrade Vintage football Programme from Wednesday 1st May 1963 at White Hart Lane. 

Tottenham went on to win 3-1. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

301 - Sidney Weighell Signature on a Typed Letter Dated 5th August 1980. Weighell was General Secretary of the National Union of 

Railwaymen from 1975 to 1983. Decent Signature. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

302 - Sport Fantastic Football Collection of 5 Report and Account Booklets from Top Flight Teams including Birmingham City Year 

Ending 30th June 1979, Tottenham Hotspurs Year 1981, Aston Villa 1981, West Bromwich Albion Year Ending 31st May 1980 and 

Wolverhampton Wanderers Statement of Accounts from 31st May 1981. Great Informative Collection. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

303 - Military. Collection of 11 Hong Kong FDC's, 3 Are Signed by Commodore Anthony Morrow, Rear Admiral Sir Paul Greening 

and Michael Howard. All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. All Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs. Good collection. Good condition Est £6 - 

8 

304 - Military. Collection of 16 Queen Elizabeth II FDCs, Four are Signed by Commodore Anthony Morrow and Wg Cdr AJ Barrett. 

All Contain Stamps and Postmarks. All Benhams Silk Cachet FDc's. Good Collection. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

305 - Speed Record Breakers Collection of 12 FDCs, 2 Are Signed by Gina Campbell and Donald Wales. All Contain Stamps and 

Postmarks. All Benhams Silk Cachet FDC's. Good collection. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

306 - Military. Collection of 11 HM Queen Elizabeth, The Queen Mother FDCs, 6 Are Signed by Brigadier HWK Pye, General Sir 

Michael Walker, Colonel J. I. Peacock, Major General David Jenkins, Councillor Carole Waters and Jan Summerfield. All Contain 

Stamps and Postmarks. All Benhams Silk Cachet FDCs. Good collection. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

307 - W P Meynell signed 41st Anniversary of the Guinea pig club 20 July 1982 cover. 1 Jersey stamp and 1 postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

308 - Desmond Fopp signed 40th Anniversary of the world's first decisive aerial campaign - The Battle of Britain 15th Sept 1940 RAF 

FF20 cover. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

309 - Major James Cordes signed RAF TP30 cover. 1 Jersey stamp and 2 postmarks 12 June 83, Jersey 3 May 83. Good condition 

Est £4 - 6 

310 - Cptn Reynolds signed 50th anniversary of the first flight from New York to London 27 Oct-7 Dec 1931 RAF FF36 cover. 1 

stamp and 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

311 - Daymon, Papadimitriou and Hickman signed Royal Air Forces escaping society Duke of Yorks London SW3 Escape from 

Greece cover. 2 Stamps and 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

312 - Jock Stirrup signed 60th anniv of VE/VJ Day cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

313 - Mckinley and Broughton signed 50th anniv of the first Aries polar flight cover. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

314 - Michael Wingate-Gray and David Warner signed The Sicilian Campaign cover. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

315 - Gnrl Ronald Fogleman signed 50th anniv of the US air force cover. 2 postmarks 1 stamp. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

316 - Brig Geoffrey Curtis signed Operation Shingle cover. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

317 - Alf Little signed Watching Station cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

318 - Terence Otway signed The Somme The Battle of Flers- Courcelette cover. 1 stamp 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

319 - Sir Robert Freer signed 80th anniv of the RAF cover. 2 stamps and 1 postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

320 - Clnl Joe Jackson signed 50th anniv of the US air force cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

321 - Paul Palmer signed 1996 Olympic games FDC. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

322 - Graeme Smith signed 1996 Olympic Games FDC. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

323 - Steve Smith signed 1996 Olympic games FDC. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

324 - Max Sciandri signed 1996 Olympic Games FDC. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

325 - C M Kingsmill signed cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

326 - Lady Thompson and NDB Williams signed HMS Quorn cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

327 - Cptn WGC Stokes signed cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

328 - Football signed small autograph book. Signatures such as Ron Atkinson, Colin Bailie, Andy Fensome, Richard Wilkins, Mark 

Dobie, Tony Dennis, Chris Leadbitter, Phil Chapple, Jamie Kearns, Byran Robson, David Hirst, Steve Butler, Lee Clark and many 

more. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

329 - Jason Kenny - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

330 - Alistair Brownlee - Athletics signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

331 - Jade Jones - Taekwondo signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

332 - Ed McKeever - Canoe signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

333 - Hindes, Kenny and Hoy - Cycling signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

334 - Peter Wilson - Shooting signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

335 - Baillie and Stott - Canoe signed London 2012 gold collection FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

336 - Paul Goodison - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

337 - Tim Brabants - Canoeing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

338 - Ben Ainslie - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

339 - Nicole Cook - Cycling signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

340 - Ayton, Webb, Wilson - Sailing signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

341 - Christine Ohuruogu - Athletics signed Best in the World FDC. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

342 - Bunny Currant signed 50th anniversary of the air transport auxiliary 8/9/10 sept 1989 cover. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. Good 

condition Est £4 - 6 

343 - Eric Seabourne signed The Thoroughbred cover. 2 royal wedding jersey stamps and 1 postmark first day of issue 19 June 

1999. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

344 - JC Kelly Rogers signed 40th anniversary of the first British air mail service across the Atlantic cover. 5-6th aug 1939. 1 stamp 1 

postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

345 - Sam Langford signed Eve of launch of another 4 stacker HMS Leamington cover. 27 Sept 1918 1 stamp and 1 postmark. 

Good condition Est £4 - 6 

346 - Dickie Rolph signed 50th Anniversary of the skua attack on the Konigsberg cover. 1 stamp and 1 postmark. First day of 

issue10 apr 90. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

347 - P M Walker signed Retour en Suisse cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

348 - Jeffrey Quill signed RAFTP10 cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

349 - V Mcbride and J Rossiter signed cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

350 - Multi signed RAF TP16 cover. Signed by 6. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

351 - Sir Bernard Chacksfield signed Liberation of Burma cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

352 - N Gill signed RAF FF8 cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

353 - James Tait signed cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

354 - Michael Bouchez signed Amiens cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

355 - Collection of 4 signed covers by 31 squadron. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

356 - John Curtiss signed Berlin Airlift 50th anniversary cover. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

357 - Football. 13 Signed on Reverse of Man City V Man Utd Matchday Programme From Sunday 7th November 1993. Includes 

Mike Shearon. Fair Condition. Good condition Est £18 - 20 

358 - Terence Cuneo Signed Collection of 5 Signed Famous Trains Benham's Silk Cachet First Day Covers. All Stamped and 

Postmarked. Good condition Est £90 - 110 



 

 

359 - Ben Cross signed 12x8 inch approx Chariots of Fire mounted signature piece includes signed white card three colour photos 

from the award winning film and a colour promo card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

360 - Brooklyn 10x8 inch multi signed colour promo photo includes 4 signatures such as John Crowley, Domhnall Gleeson, Jim 

Broadbent and Emory Cohen. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

361 - Rodney Bewes and James Bolam signed 10x8 inch Likely Lads black and white photo. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

362 - Julie Christie signed 10x7 inch approx colour magazine photo. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

363 - Margaret Thatcher, James Callaghan and David Steel multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £80 - 

120 

364 - Oliver multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo includes cast members Jack Wild, Mark Lester and Ron Moody. Good 

condition Est £20 - 24 

365 - Jimmy James signed 5x4 inch album page dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

366 - Ian Holm 12x8 inch approx Chariots of Fire mounted signature piece includes signed white card two photos from the Oscar 

winning film and promo card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

367 - Delena Kidd and Gary Redmond signed theatre flyer. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

368 - Clayton Blackmore signed 6x4inch colour promo card. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

369 - Peter Hook signed 10x10inch flower photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

370 - Delena Kidd signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

371 - Christopher Cross signed 45rpm A chance for heaven sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

372 - Pete Best signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

373 - Dave Johns and Ken Loach signed 12x10inch colour poster photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

374 - Kenny Jones signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

375 - Cynthia Rothrock signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

376 - Alex Stepney signed 8x6inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

377 - Alex Stepney signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

378 - John Aston signed 8x6inch colour Man Utd photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

379 - Pat Heard signed 10x8inch colour Aston Villa photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

380 - Montain Fortress Cheyenne original 10x8 inch lobby card from the 1955 Western starring Clint Walker. Good condition Est £12 

- 14 

381 - Budy Epson collection includes 5x3 inch signed album page, 10x8 inch black and white publicity photo from Walt Disneys 1955 

movie Davy Crockett, King of the Wild Frontier in which the actor starred alongside Fess Parker as Davy Crockett's Best Friend 

George Russell. Good condition Est £25 - 30 

382 - Gunfight at O. K coral two original 10x8 inch original black and white lobby cards from the iconic western starring Burt 

Lancaster and Kirk Douglas. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

383 - Sabu collection includes signed 5x4 inch album page 10x8 inch publicity photo from his 1937 movie Elephant Boy and 10x8 

inch black and white reproduction lobby card from the 1942 movie Jungle Book. Good condition Est £35 - 40 

384 - Charles Hastings Doyle DC document. 1866 British General. Good condition Est £16 - 20 

385 - Cecilia Bowes Lyon ALS. Maternal grandmother of Queen Elizabeth II. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

386 - Prince Alfons of Bavaria ALS dated 1855. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

387 - Eidur Gudjohnsen signed Stoke City Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

388 - Gianluca Zambrotta signed Italy Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

389 - Jasper Cillessen signed Netherlands Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

390 - Juan Rakitic signed Barcelona Panini trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

391 - Malcom signed Barcelona Champions league Match Attax trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

392 - Arda Turan signed Barcelona La Liga Panini trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

393 - Rafinha signed Barcelona midfield maestros Panini trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

394 - Bojan signed Stoke City Match Attax Topps trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

395 - Wolde Harris signed MLS trading card. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

396 - WW2 RAF ACM Sir Michael Beetham Signed Formation of RAF 1 April 1918 FDC. RAF B4. 585 of 1490 Covers Issued. 10p 

Jersey Stamp with 1 Apr 82 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

397 - WW2 RAF ACM Alexander Steedman Signed ACM Sir Trafford Leigh-Mallory FDC. 251 of 1300 Covers Issued. 18p Gibraltar 

Stamp with 20 Nov 78 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

398 - WW2 RAF Sqn Ldr Wilfred A Wilkinson Signed Battle of Britain Memorial Flight FDC. 16 of 16 Covers Issued. Special Flown 

Cover. 5 British Stamps with Two 27 October 1997 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

399 - RAF Michael J Cobham CBE Signed 60yrs of Flight Refuelling Ltd 1934-1994 FDC. 21 of 500 Covers Issued. Falkland Islands 

Stamp with Port Stanley Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

400 - WW2 RAF AVM Sir Alan Boxer Signed 61st Anniv 1st Flight of Vickers Virginia FDC. 148 of 1395 Covers Issued. Jersey 

Stamp with 24 Nov 83 Jersey Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

401 - RAF Grp Cptn WSO Randle CBE AFC DFM Signed 50th Anniv of RAF Association FDC. British Stamp with 2 March 1993 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

402 - Air Chief Marshal Sir Christopher Neil Foxley-Norris, GCB, DSO, OBE Signed RAF North Coates FDC. 2 British Stamps with 

20 Feb 71 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

403 - Lettice Curtis and Peter Mursell Signed 40th Anniv of Formation of the Air Transport Auxiliary FDC. Flown in a Concorde. 1208 

of 1488 Covers Issued. Jersey Stamp with Jersey Post Office Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

404 - RAF ACM Sir Peter Le Cheminant Signed No1 Royal Naval Air Service Detachment Eastchurch 21 Nov 1914 FDC. 278 of 

1550 Covers Issued. Bailiwick of Jersey Stamp with 21 Nov 82 Jersey postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

405 - Capn HWS Browning DSO and Cptn RJ Whitten Signed 70th Anniv of the Destruction of the German Cruiser EMDEN by 

HMAS Sydney FDC. Greenwich Stamp With 9 Nov 84 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

406 - Capt JW Boutwood and Capt NJ Hill-Norton Signed 70th Anniv of the Battle Falklands FDC. 31p British Stamp with 8 Dec 84 

Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

407 - WW2 Air Commodore NDA Maddox Signed 80th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Tornado GR1. RAF 

80(9). 26p Gibraltar Stamp with 1. 4. 98 Postmark. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

408 - Air Marshal Sir Ivor Broom and Grp Cptn John Cunningham Signed RE Bishop Designer of The De Havilland Mosquito FDC. A 

Benhams Silk Cachet Cover. Flown in a DH Vampire. British Stamp with 2 Postmarks. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

409 - WW2 Flt Lt Edward Johnson DFC Signed 'Enemy Coast Ahead' FDC With Stamps and Postmarks. Painting by Malcolm 

Kinnear Depicting Avro Lancaster. 25p Stamp, 31st March 1996 Postmark. 5 of 31 Certified Covers. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

410 - RAF Sqn Ldr Tony Pickering Signed the Closure of RAF Bentley Priory 31st May 2008 FDC. British 1st Class Stamp with 31 

May 08 Royal Mail Postmark. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

411 - WW2 RAF Sqn Ldr James Lacey Signed the Royal Air Force Royal Mail First Day Cover. Flown in a Hawker Hurricane PZ 

865. 115 of 500 Covers Issued. 5 British RAF Stamps with 16 Sept 86 Postmark. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

412 - RAF ACM Sir Hugh Constantine Signed 70th Anniversary of the formation of No11 Squadron RAF - 14 Feb 1985 FDC. RAF 

B17. Flown in a Lightning Mk6. 12p Jersey Stamp with 14 Feb 85 Postmark. 1117 of 1375 Covers Issued. Good condition Est £8 - 

10 

413 - WW2 Wg Cdr Eric Barwell DFC of 264 Squadron Signed 50th Anniversary of the Battle of Britain St Kitts FDC. 18 of 30 Covers 

Issued. Two $3 St Kitts Stamps with 2 St Kitts First Day of Issue Postmark. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

414 - WW2 Air Marshal Sir Denis Crowley-Milling KCB CBE DSO DFC Signed 75th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown 

in a Jaguar GR 1a. 469 of 1000 Covers Issued. RAF(75)14 Code. Fiji Stamp with 1 April 1993 Postmark. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

415 - WW2 Grp Cptn WG Devas CBE DFC AFC Signed 75th Anniversary of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Andover X5 

603. 264 of 983. British Indian Ocean Territory 20p Stamp with 1 April First Day of Issue Postmark. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

416 - WW2 Air Commodore Roger Topp AFC Signed 75th Anniv of the Royal Air Force Flown FDC. Flown in a Tornado F3. 429 of 

1000 Covers Issued. $3 Barbados Stamp with 1 April 1993 Postmark. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

417 - WW2 RAF ACM Sir David Craig Signed 44th Anniv of the Dams Raid 617 Squadron FDC. 15 of 100 Covers Issued. British 

Stamp with 17 May 1987 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

418 - Flt Sgt Danny Driscoll (150 Sqn) Signed British Heritage Collections Lancaster FDC. 38 of 48 Covers Issued. Guernsey Stamp 

with Guernsey Post Office Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

419 - Sir Michael Beetham Signed Commemorating the 35th Anniv of Operation Lancaster FDC. 63 of 120. Lots of Relevant Content 

within. British Stamp with 8 July 1981. Furter Signed by One Other. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

420 - Mrs BI Nettleton Signed Commemorating the 35th anniversary of the Augsburg Raid FDC. 100 of 904 Covers Issued. British 

Stamp with 17 April 77 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

421 - 23 Signed The West Side Story programme. Signed by Sam Williams, Lee Robinson, Gary W, Ian Embleton, Peter Leeper, 

Keith Chapman, David Hampshire, Gerald Armin, Garry Noakes, Richard Pettyfer, Jenny Sawyer, Elaine Gibbs, Julie Armstrong, 

Christopher Hammond, Mairi Armstrong. Fair condition. Est. . Good condition Est £18 - 22 

422 - Tennis collection three signed 6x4 Wimbledon postcards signed by Virginia Wade, Budge Patty and Ann Haydon. Est. Good 

condition Est £18 - 22 

423 - Formula 1 Collection of 5 Mika Salo Signed 8x6 inch Colour Formula 1 Photos. Great Dealers Lot. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

424 - Shirley Eaton signed 10x8 black and white photo. Dedicated. English actress, author and model. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

425 - Jacqueline Bisset signed 10x8 black and white movie still from Scenes from the class struggle in Beverly Hills. Dedicated. 

English actress. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

426 - Felicity Kendal signed album page. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

427 - Crystal Gayle signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

428 - Darren Lehmann signed Wombwell Cricket Lovers Society 200 tribute dinner menu. Darren Scott Lehmann (born 5 February 

1970) is an Australian cricket coach and former cricketer who coached the Australian national team. Lehmann made his ODI debut 

in 1996 and Test debut in 1998. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

429 - Cricket and Golf Collection 11 assorted black and white original unsigned photos includes names such as Fred Trueman, Ian 

Botham, Ted Dexter, Chris Broad, Alex Barnett, Alan Lamb, Phil Defreitas, Ray Illingworth, John Stanworth and Christy O'Connor 

Jnr. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

430 - Historic James Anderton signed white card. Chief Constable Greater Manchester 1976-1991. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

431 - Actor Derek Jacobi Signed 10x8 Inch Black And White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

432 - British Actor Sir Tom Courtenay Signed 10x8 Inch Colour Dads Army Promo Photo. Signed in Black ink. Good condition Est £4 

- 6 

433 - British Actress Felicity Kendal Signed 10x8 Inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

434 - British Actor Julian Glover CBE Signed 10x8 Inch colour Photo. Signed in silver ink, Dedicated. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

435 - Goodwood Estate Owner Lord March Signed Royal Mail First Day Cover - Speed. 5 Speedcar Stamps with 3 29th September 

1998 Postmark. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

436 - Colin Baker signed and dedicated album page. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

437 - Tennis Stars Multi Signed 4x3 Inches approx Album Page. Signatures include Betty Nuthall, Peggy Schriver and Kay 

Stammers on Reverse. Good Signatures. Good condition Est £12 - 14 

438 - Tony Martin signed 6x4 album page. Alvin Morris (December 25, 1913 - July 27, 2012), known professionally as Tony Martin, 

was an American actor and popular singer. Good condition Est £12 - 14 

439 - Ray Clemence signed 6x4 black and white photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

440 -  Graeme Souness signed 6x4 promotional colour photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 



 

 

441 - Kevin Keegan signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

442 - VC Clinton-Baddeley British playwright ALS. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

443 - David Tomlinson signed theatre programme. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

444 - Jack Doyle (Boxer/Actor) signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

445 - Rex Harrison signed album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

446 - Field Marshal Viscount Allenby Handwriting on an Vintage Envelope with Three Halfpence Stamp and March 6th, 1923, 

London Postmark. Used Condition. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

447 - Historic Princess Helena Duchess of Albany small, clipped signature piece. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

448 - Francis Mathews signed 10x8 original black and white photo. Francis Matthews (2 September 1927 - 14 June 2014) was an 

English actor. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

449 - Admiral William Graham Luard signed 5x4 page includes 3 signatures. Admiral Sir William Garnham Luard KCB (7 April 1820 - 

19 May 1910) was a leading British naval figure during the latter half of the 19th century. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

450 - Haydn Wood signed 8x6 black and white photo. Dedicated. Composer/Violinist. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

451 - George Lowe small signature piece. Mountaineer. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

452 - Hattie Hayridge Signed Colour Photo Actress Approx Size 11 x 7. 5 IN. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

453 - P. H. Moriarty Signed Black and White Photo As Hatchet Harry Approx Size 10 x 8 IN. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

454 - Richard Franklin Colour Photo As British Actor Approx Size 10 x 8 IN. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

455 - Michael Pennington Signed Flyer Approx Size 9 x 6 IN. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

456 - Walter Koenig Signed Colour Photo Actor and Screenwriter Approx Size 8 x 6. 5 IN. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

457 - Mark Lester Signed Colour Photo British Actor Approx Size 8 x 5. 5 IN. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

458 - Angus Lennie Signed Colour Photo Scottish Actor Approx Size 4. 5 x 3. 5 IN. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

459 - Raymond Griffiths Signed Colour Photo Actor Approx Size 10 x 8 IN. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

460 - Actors, Ursula Smith and Peter O Brien signed Butterflies Are Free theatre programme taken from the production at the Grand 

Theatre in Wolverhampton. This Romantic Comedy took place in late 1988 and the actors have signed the inside pages by their 

names and information. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

461 - Former German footballers Sepp Maier Signed 6x4 inch White Autograph Card and Berti Vogts signed 5x3 inch White 

Autograph Card. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

462 - Field Marshal Sir Michael Carver Signed British Army Entry Whitbread Round The World Race FDC. British stamp with 18 April 

1974 Postmark. Good Condition. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

463 - Max Bygraves signed 12x8 album page on reverse Wayne Dobson. Walter William Bygraves OBE (16 October 1922 - 31 

August 2012), best known by the stage name Max Bygraves (adopted in honour of Max Miller), was an English comedian, singer, 

actor and variety performer. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

464 - Bob Monkhouse signed 12x8 album page inscribed Thanks for making me cook better than I do Chris! Bob Monkhouse 1987 

Savvas. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

465 - Chas and Dave multi signed 12x8 album signed by all three members of the group Chas Hodges, Dave Peacock and Mick 

Burt. Chas and Dave (often billed as Chas 'n' Dave) were a British pop rock duo, formed in London by Chas Hodges and Dave 

Peacock. Hodges died in 2018. Good condition Est £12 - 16 

466 - Grimsby Town FC 1947 Team Multi Signed Vintage Autograph Album Page. Some Names Include W Chisholm, A Wilson, J 

Hodgson, G Gray, N Penross, Tommy Blenkinsopp, Fred Fisher, Thomas Briggs and many more. Superb Signatures. Good Used 

Condition. Est. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

467 - The Rt Hon. Thomas Eustace Vesey, 7th Viscount de Vesci Signed Close Cut Ink Signature Cutting. Est. Good condition Est 

£8 - 10 

468 - Phillip Callow collection four individually signed 6x4 poem cards. Philip Kenneth Callow (26 October. . Good condition Est £18 - 

22 

469 - Manchester Utd Collection of 8 Signed 12 x 8 inch and 6 x 4 inch Colour Photos. Includes Bryan Robson, Sammy McIlroy, Neil 

Webb, Arthur Albiston, Lee Martin, Mike Duxbury, Clayton Blackmore and Paul Parker. Various Sizes. Est. Good condition Est £18 - 

22 

470 - The Creators Universe Family Fusion Set FF1-FF3. FF1- Syvil, FF2- Tartar, FF3- Sgt Major Acre. Decent Collection. Good 

condition Est £6 - 8 

471 - Newspaper Collection of 18 Reprinted Daily Mail Newspapers From Iconic Times and Moments. Includes Atomic Bomb in 

Japan, Six Winston Churchill Related Articles. Elvis Presley Death. First Man On The Moon Newspaper. Queen Elizabeth II On The 

Throne. JFK Assassination. Death of Adolf Hitler. Victory of VE Day. Lord Haw Haw Imprisonment. Battle of Waterloo. Great 

Collection. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

472 - Football trade card collection. England 2018 official collectors album with all 126 basic cards. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

473 - Football trade card collection. England 2016 official collectors album with all 126 basic cards. UNSIGNED. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

474 - Just for the Record UK Tour 93 - Status Quo tour programme. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

475 - Live Alive Quo Tour 92 - Status Quo tour programme. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

476 - Famous in the Last Century - Status Quo tour programme. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

477 - XS All Areas World tour 2004-2005 - Status Quo tour programme. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

478 - The Chirping Crickets 33rpm vinyl record. Some damage to record sleeve. Record included. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

479 - Rosalind Knight signature piece, mounted below b/w photo. Approx. overall size 14x10. Good condition Est £16 - 20 

480 - Band G4 Johnathan Ansell, Mike Christie, Lewis Raines and Lewis Raines Signed Large Signature Piece with 10x8 Colour 

Photo of the Band. Mounted Professionally to an overall size of 18x11. Good condition Est £8 - 10 



 

 

481 - Football Darren Bent Signed Signature piece with 9x7 Colour Photo Showing Bent in Action for Fulham FC. Mounted to an 

overall size of16x12. . Good condition Est £8 - 10 

482 - Football Robinho mounted Signature piece. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

483 - Jadyn Wong signed 10x8 colour dedicated photo. On an A4 Yellow sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

484 - Danielle Bisutti signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet photo can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

485 - Mark Ryan signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet photo can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

486 - Annie Wersching signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Yellow sheet photo can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

487 - Kim Coates signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet photo can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

488 - Nick Blood signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Marvel Agents of S. H. I. E. L. D British Actor. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

489 - Karl Yune signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

490 - Julie Benz signed 10x8 dedicated colour Rambo promo photo. On an A4 Pale blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

491 - Alessandro Juliani and Aaron Douglas signed 10x8 Battlestar Galactica dedicated colour photos. Both sided on an A4 Pale 

blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

492 - Jennifer Lim signed 12x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

493 - Rachel Shelley and Lauren Lee Smith signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photos. Rachel Shelley the L word and Lauren Lee 

Smith Mutant X. Both sided on an A4 green sheet that can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

494 - Andee Frizzell signed Stargate Atlantis 10x8 colour dedicated promo photo. On an A4 red sheet can be detached. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

495 - Noah Bennet signed and dedicated 10x8 Heroes promo colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

496 - Josh McDermitt signed 10x8 dedicated black and white photo. Quoted 'Fight the Dead Fear the Mullet!'. On an A4 blue sheet 

can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

497 - Melissa McBride signed 10x8 black and white dedicated photo. Best known for playing Carol in The Walking Dead. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

498 - Lincoln A. Castellanos signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

499 - Stephen Lang signed 12x8 colour dedicated photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

500 - Hayley Atwell signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

501 - Stephen Amell signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 white sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

502 - Lyndsey Fonseca signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Yellow sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

503 - Valene Kane signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 green sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

504 - Sacha Dhawan signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 green sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

505 - Olivia Williams and Stacey Scowley signed 10x8 dedicated colour photos. Both sided on an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. 

Good condition Est £10 - 14 

506 - Reed Diamond and Fran Kranz signed 10x8 dedicated colour photos. Both sided on an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

507 - Juliet Landau signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

508 - Allan Hyde signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

509 - Glenn Morshower signed 10x8 dedicated promo colour photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

510 - Jack Kenny signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

511 - Christian Kane signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

512 - Belinda McClory signed 10x8 colour dedicated photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

513 - A. J. Buckley signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Pink Sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

514 - Jodi Lyn O'Keefe signed 10x8 Prison Break promo colour photo. On an A4 Red Sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 

- 12 

515 - Enver Gjokaj signed 10x8 Promo Marvel Agent Carter dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be detached. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

516 - Maya Stojan signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

517 - Candice Patton signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

518 - Anthony Carrigan signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

519 - Mark Boone Junior signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

520 - William Sadler signed 10x8 dedicated Iron Man 3 promo colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

521 - Emma Lock signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

522 - Ben Browder signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

523 - Kristanna Loken signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

524 - Chrystee Pharris signed 12x8 dedicated colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

525 - David Nykl signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

526 - Elizabeth Croft signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

527 - David Franklin signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

528 - Aly Michalka signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

529 - Eric Roberts signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

530 - Aimee Garcia signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

531 - Saxon Sharbino signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

532 - Brighton Sharbino signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 



 

 

533 - Erin Richards signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

534 - Camren Bicondova signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Orange sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

535 - Shawn Reaves and Eliza Dushku multi signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo TRU Calling photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be 

detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

536 - Don Davis signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Stargate SG. 1. On an A4 White sheet can be detached. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

537 - Laura Bertram signed 10x8 colour promo photo. On an A4 Red Sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

538 - Elisabeth Rohm signed 10x8 colour photo. On an A4 Red Sheet can be detached. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

539 - Rachel Luttrell signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Stargate Atlantis. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

540 - John Terry signed 12x8 colour photo. He is perhaps best known for his role as Christian Shephard in the TV series Lost and 

Larry McCoy in the TV series Las Vegas. . Good condition Est £8 - 12 

541 - Flanigan Joe signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Red sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

542 - Jacqueline Mckenzie signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. The 4400. On an A4 Green sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

543 - Bonita Friedericy signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

544 - Adam Baldwin signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo Chuck. On an A4 Pink sheet can be removed. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

545 - Brian Austin Green signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Terminator. On an A4 Pink sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

546 - Thomas Dekker signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Pink sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

547 - John Noble signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

548 - Jamil Walker-Smith signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be removed. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

549 - Jasika Nicole signed 10x8 colour dedicated promo photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

550 - Alaina Huffman signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Green sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

551 - Ron D Moore signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. Producer: Battlestar Galactica. Attached to a A4 Green sheet can be 

removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

552 - Gordon Michael Woolvett signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 Blue sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

553 - Catherine Mary Stewart signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 White sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

554 - Jason Momoa signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 White sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

555 - James Marsters signed 10x8 colour promo photo. Buffy The Vampire Slayer. On an A4 Blue sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

556 - David Hewlett signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Stargate Atlantis. On an A4 Blue sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

557 - Katharine Isabelle signed 10x8 dedicated colour photo. On an A4 White sheet can be removed. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

558 - Kate Vernon signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Battlestar Galactica. On an A4 Yellow sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

559 - Jamie Bamber signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Battlestar Galactica. On an A4 Yellow sheet can be removed. Good 

condition Est £8 - 12 

560 - Luciana Carro signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. Battlestar Galactica. On an A4 Yellow sheet that can be removed. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

561 - Alessandra Torresani signed 10x8 dedicated colour promo photo. On an A4 Yellow sheet can be removed. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

562 - David Duchovny Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est £18 - 20 

563 - Gillian Anderson and Robert Patrick signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Both signed in silver ink. Good condition Est £18 - 20 

564 - Ving Rhames Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition. Good condition Est £18 - 20 

565 - Glenda Jackson Signed 6 x 4 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

566 - Spice Girls multi signed 10x8 inch black and white photo all five group members signatures. Good condition Est £80 - 120 

567 - Julie Christie signed Dr Zhivago 10x7 colour magazine photo. Good condition Est £30 - 40 

568 - Frances Ruffelle 12x8 inch Les Misérables signature piece includes signed album page and three colour photos attached to 

black card. Good condition Est £18 - 20 

569 - Kane Hodder signed 10x8 inch colour photoGood condition Est £8 - 12 

570 - Julie Walters signed 6x4 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

571 - Susan McCann signed 6x4 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

572 - Leslie Caron signed 8x6 inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

573 - Jack O'Connell signed 6x4 inch colour photo. English actor. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

574 - Boxcar Willie and Johnny Russell signed vintage Country Giants programme. Good condition Est £40 - 50 

575 - Manfred Mann signed Davys On the road again Bouillabaisse record sleeve. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

576 - Jimmy Rimmer signed 12x8 inch colour photo pictured while on international duty with England. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

577 - Leslie Caron signed 12x8 inch black and white photo. Leslie Claire Margaret Caron (born 1 July 1931) is a French and 

American actress and dancer. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

578 - Dickie Valentine signed music sheet for 'The Homing Waltz'. Good condition Est £4 - 6 



 

 

579 - Princess Stephanie of Monaco, a signed 6x4 photo. Good condition Est £6 - 8 

580 - John McCullum, a signed 10x8 photo. An Australian theatre and film actor, highly successful in the United Kingdom appearing 

in over twenty films. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

581 - Kyra Sedgwick, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. An actress, producer and director. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

582 - Paul Bartel and Mary Woronov multi signed 10x8 promo photo from the film Eating Raoul. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

583 - Rebecca De Mornay, a signed and dedicated 10x8 photo. Good condition Est £4 - 6 

584 - Richard Branson signed 7x5inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

585 - Jennie Bond signed Royal Ascot programme. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

586 - Jimmy Hill signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

587 - Murray Walker signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

588 - Sir Patrick Moore signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

589 - Alan Whicker signed 6x4inch postcard. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

590 - Clive Andersen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

591 - Nicholas Parsons signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

592 - David Grant signed 6x4inch lined page. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

593 - Terry Wogan signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

594 - Barry Davies signed 5x3inch lined page. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

595 - Chris Bonington signed 8x6inch colour photos. 2 included. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

596 - Ranulph Fiennes signed photo collection. 2 included. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

597 - Tommy Steele signed 6x8 album page, unsigned 4x3 black and white photo attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

598 - Andy Bell signed 7x5 album page and unsigned 4x4 colour photo attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

599 - Carol Vorderman signed 7x5 album page and on reverse The Housemartins, fixed to A4 sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

600 - Anthea Turner signed 4x4 album page with 5x5 unsigned colour photo and on reverse Paul Young signed 7x5 album page and 

unsigned 4x3 colour photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

601 - Peter Cunnah signed 7x5 album page with unsigned 2x2 colour photo and on reverse Easther Eternal band signed album 

page with unsigned 3x3 colour photo. Attached to A4 Sheet. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

602 - Pat Boone TLS from April Love Tour 1993 and black and white 7x5 signed photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

603 - Justin and Wylde signed 10x8 black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

604 - Pat Boone signed 7x5 black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

605 - Jack Charlton 12x7 signature piece. 6x4 montage and 3x4 white signed card. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

606 - Matt Lucas signed 10x8 colour mount. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

607 - Andrew Sachs signed 9x7 black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

608 - Willie Thorne signed 6x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

609 - Arthur Albiston signed 11x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

610 - Michelle Keagan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

611 - Aamir Khan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

612 - James Bay signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

613 - James Bay signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

614 - Finn Jones signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

615 - Clive Rusle signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

616 - Tommy Flanagan signed peaky blinders 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

617 - Tom Ogden signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

618 - Harry Hill signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

619 - Clive Rusle signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

620 - Dominic Purcell signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

621 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

622 - Tommy Flanagan signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

623 - Francis Rossi (Status Quo) Signed signature piece with 12 x 8 inch colour photo affixed to black card measuring 16 x 12 

inches overall. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

624 - Liam Payne (One Direction) Signed Signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good 

condition Est £14 - 16 

625 - Jennifer Ellison signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good condition Est £12 - 14 

626 - Ricky Wilson of Kaiser Chiefs signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 inches. Good 

condition Est £12 - 14 

627 - Adam Faith signed signature card with black and white photo, mounted to size of 15 x 8. 5 inches. Good condition Est £12 - 14 

628 - Jess Conrad OBE Signed colour magazine poster in red ink. Mounted to 16 x 12 inches. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

629 - Harry Secombe signed small black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 10 x 8 inches. Signed in black ink. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

630 - Brian Blessed signed autograph album page with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

631 - Dickie Valentine signed vintage autograph album page with black and white photo, mounted to an overall size of 15 x 9 inches. 

Good condition Est £8 - 10 

632 - Tv and Film. Jim Carter (Downton Abbey) signed signature card with colour photo, mounted to an overall size of 16 x 12 

inches. Good condition Est £10 - 14 



 

 

633 - Victor Silvester OBE signed signature card with colour promo photo, mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 inches. Dedicated. 

Good condition Est £8 - 10 

634 - Linda Gray signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo, mounted with named plaque. Mount measures 14 x 10. 5 inches overall. Signed in 

blue ink. Good condition Est £12 - 14 

635 - Robert Morley signature piece mounted alongside black and white photo. Approx size 12x8inches. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

636 - Eddie Floyd 16x12 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and vintage black and white photo. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

637 - US Secretary of State Warren Christopher signed personalised image in silver ink. Mounted to an overall size of 12 x 10 

inches. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

638 - Clive Dunn signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

639 - Joan Fontaine signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx size 16x12inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

640 - Signed Billy Zane An American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch Colour Photo Mounted 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

641 - Music. Emile Ford Signed Vinyl Record Sleeve and A4 Colour Poster in black ink. Vinyl Included. Signed in black ink. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

642 - Lena Horne Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Included is Lena Horne! - The 

Lady and her music vinyl. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

643 - Don Estelle signature piece mounted below colour Ain't Half hot mum photo. Approx  10x8inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

644 - Lonnie Donegan (1931-2002) British Skiffle Singer 10 Inch Long Playing Record 'Showcase' Signed To Back Cover By Lonnie 

Donnegan. Good condition Est £16 - 18 

645 - Trading cards UFC 15 cards unsigned Matt Hughes, Claudia Gadelha, Amanda Nunes, Holly Holm, Georges St-Pierre, Joanne 

Calderwood, Miesha Tate, Joanna Jedrzejczyk, Chuck Liddell plus 6 others. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

646 - Trading cards NCIS 2 x signatures includes Sandra Hess, Jessica Steen and 1 unsigned Cote De Pablo special agent Ziva 

David. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

647 - Star Trek. Michael Dorn, Marina Sirtis and Gates McFadden signed The Next Generation 16 x 12 inch colour print. Minor 

damage to edges. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

648 - June Bronhill Signed 10 x 7. 5 inch black and white press photo. Signed in biro with inscription. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

649 - Curiosity killed the cat members signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo. Signed by Ben Volpeliere-Pierrot, Julian Godfrey 

Brookhouse, Nicholas Bernard Throp and Michael Drummond. Signed in red ink, dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

650 - Millie Jackson signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy personalised photo. Signed in black biro, dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

651 - Dennis O'Keefe signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in red ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

652 - Jack La Rue signed 7 x 5 inch black and white photo. Signed in green ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

653 - Penelope Keith signed Yvonne Arnaud Theatre Poster showing The Importance of being earnest by Oscar Wilde. Signed in 

black marker. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

654 - Gold plated Deer Brooch in a F. Hinds Jewellery box. Good condition Est £30 - 40 

655 - Alexandra Burke signed 10x8 coloured photo. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

656 - Michael Denison signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

657 - Tullio Carminati signed One Night of Love 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage lobby card. Signed in green ink. Good condition 

Est £8 - 10 

658 - Candi Staton signed 12x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

659 - Shirley Eaton (James Bond) Signed 10 x 8 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

660 -  Ricardo Cortez signed 9. 5 x 7 inch black and white vintage glossy press photo. Signed in blue ink, dedicated. Good condition 

Est £10 - 14 

661 - Bobby Clark signed 9 x 7 inch black and white photo. Signed in purple ink in 1937. dedicated. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

662 – Tv Film Paul Lukas signed 9 x 7 inch black and white glossy vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

663 - Music. Ben Bernie (violinist) signed 8. 5 x 7 inch approx black and white vintage glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Good 

condition Est £14 - 16 

664 - Tv and Film. Chic Sale signed 8. 5 x 7 inch approx black and white glossy vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good 

condition Est £8 - 10 

665 - Signed Stanley Jordan and dedicated LP Cornucopia. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

666 -  Sonny Southon Signed and dedicated LP Falling Through A Cloud. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

667 - P. Fluid, Jimi Hazel, Rick Skatore and Anthony Johnson Multi Signed dedicated LP 24-7 Spyz-Gumbo Millennium. Dedicated 

to Christine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

668 - Multi Signed by Caroline Dale plus 5 others and Dedicated. LP Mozart - LCO6 London Chamber Orchestra. Dedicated to 

Christine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

669 - Signed Bob Geldof and dedicated. LP The Vegetarians of Love. Includes The Smash Hit Single The Great Song Of 

Indifference. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

670 - The Buddy Holly Story 3 Signed Record Sleeve With Two 33 1/3 rpm Vinyl Record Included. Dedicated. Good condition Est 

£10 - 14 

671 - Clannad 2 Members Signed past present Record Sleeve. Includes Pádraig Duggan and one other Signed. 33 1/3 Rpm Record 

Included. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

672 - Atrophy Band 4 Members Signed A4 Sheet of Paper Loosely inserted into Record Sleeve with 33 1/3 RPM Record Included. 

Signed by Tim Kelly, Brian Zimmerman, James Gulotta and Chris Lykins. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

673 - Jason Rebello Signed A Clearer View Vinyl Record Sleeve With 33 1/3 RPM Vinyl Record included. Signed in black ink. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

674 - Silje signed Tell Me Where You're Going LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 



 

 

675 - Chickasaw Mudd Puppies signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Brant Slay and Ben Reynolds. Dedicated to Christine. Good 

condition Est £8 - 10 

676 - Michael Penn signed March LP. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

677 - Gary Hall and The Stormkeepers signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Gary Hall, Richard Curran, Michael Weston, Sean 

McFetridge and Miles Salisbury. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

678 - Mary Black signed Babes In The Wood LP. Dedicated to Christine. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

679 - Neil Sedaka signed and dedicated Timeless LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

680 - The Southernaires Deeds Not Words signed and dedicated LP. Signed by Richard Stubbings and others. Record Included. 

Good condition Est £8 - 10 

681 - Marc Cohn signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

682 - Walter Wolfman Washington signed and dedicated Sada LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 

10 

683 - Beverley Craven signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

684 - Boo Hewerdine Ignorance signed and dedicated LP. Dedicated to Christine. Record Included. Good condition Est £8 - 10 

685 - Vanity Fair print collection of 5 prints. Titles including Statesmen No 27 Subject The Duke of Somerset. Dated 7/8/1869, 

Statesmen no 23 Subject The Marquess of Salisbury Dated 10/7/1869, Statesmen No 134 Subject The Duke of St Albans Dated 

4/1/1873, Statesmen No 6 Subject Earl Granville Dated 13/3/1869 and People of the Day No 1. Subject Mrs Mary Ann Starr Dated 

20/2/1869. Approx 14x10. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

686 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include Poetry Subject Sir FHC Doyle Bt Dated 24/11/1877, Hosea Biglow Subject 

Mr J R Lowell Dated 21/8/1880, The Eighteenth Century Subject W E H Lecky Dated 27/5/1882, A French Poet Subject Mr V Hugo 

Dated 20/9/1879, A Liberal Peer Subject Lord Foley Dated 2/12/1882 and Le Doyen Subject Sir Charles Wyndham Dated 7/1/1914. 

approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

687 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include Fasti Etonenses Subject Arthur Benson MA Dated 4/6/1903, Marlborough 

College Subject The Rev George Charles Bell Dated 10/7/1902, The Treasury Subject Lord Welby Dated 10/3/1910, Just Subject 

The Archbishop of Canterbury Dated 11/9/1902, Dorian Gray Subject M Lou Tellegen Dated 10/9/1913 and Cambridge Registrary 

Subject J W Clark MA Dated 10/5/1894. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

688 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include A Fashionable Canon Subject Canon Robert Eyton Dated 19/5/1898, He 

can marshal evidence Subject Mr Charles Willie Matthews Dated 6/2/1892, The Master Builder Subject Henrik Ibsen Dated 

12/12/1901, Red Morgan Subject The Rev Edmund Henry Morgan MA Dated 19/1/1889, M T S Subject The Rev William Baker DD 

Dated 21/3/1901 and The Orleans Family Subject HRH The Duc D'Aumale Dated 27/9/1884. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 

- 22 

689 - Vanity Fair print collection of 7 Prints. Titles include Diplomacy Subject The Earl of Malmesbury GCB PC DCL Dated 

25/7/1874, Cremation Subject Sir Henry Thompson BT Dated 1/8/1874, Before Sunrise Subject Mr A C Swinburne Dated 

21/11/1874, A Turf reformer Subject Mr H Chaplin MP Dated 5/12/1874, Prayers Subject Henry White MA Dated 26/12/1874, Books 

Subject Sir A Panizzi BT Dated 17/1/874, First Violin Subject The Duke of Edinburgh Dated 10/1/1874. Approx 14x11. Good 

condition Est £18 - 22 

690 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include Men of the day no 39 Subject Mr W W Collins Dated 3/2/1872, The 

Eighteenth century Subject W E H Lecky Dated 27/5/1882, Military advice Subject Lord Sandhurst GCB GCSI dated 30/5/1874, Poet 

Subject Sir J G Tolemarche Sinclair BT MP Dated 16/10/1880, Worksop Manor Subject Sir John Robinson Dated 24/5/1911 and The 

Queens Lord Steward Subject The Marquis of Breadalbane KG PC Dated 13/9/1894. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

691 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include Jumbo Subject Mr Samuel Pope QC Dated 12/12/1885, Pridham Subject P 

H Pridham Wippell Dated 24/3/1910, A judicial Churchman Subject The Hon Sir Walter Phillimore Bt DCL Dated 24/11/1898, A great 

realist Subject John Singer Sargent RA Dated 24/2/1909, Roley Subject The Earl of Minto Dated 29/6/1905 and The Greatest living 

Frenchman Subject Anatole France Dated 11/8/1909. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

692 - Vanity Fair print collection of 4 prints. Titles include The Gaekwar Dated 3/1/1901, M Carnot Dated 21/9/1889, The French 

Republic Subject M JPP Casimir-Perier Dated 30/8/1894 and Restored Subject Cetawayo Dated 26/8/1882. Approx 14x11. Good 

condition Est £18 - 22 

693 - Vanity Fair print collection of 7 Prints. Titles include He can marshal evidence Subject Mr Charles Willie Matthews Dated 

6/2/1892, Jumbo Subject Mr Samuel Pope QC Dated 12/12/1885, The Queen's lord Steward Subject The Marquis of Breadalbane 

KG PC Dated 13/9/1894, A Great Realist Subject John Singer Sergent RA Dated 24/2/1909, He is very affluent Subject Mr W J 

Galloway MP Dated 11/1/1906, The New Forest Subject The Hon Gerald Lascelles Dated 23/9/1897 and Men of the Day No 39 

Subject Mr W W Collins Dated 3/2/1872. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

694 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include The Greatest Living Frenchman Subject Anatole France Dated 11/1909, 

The New Forest Subject The Hon Gerald Lascelles Dated 23/9/1897, A Great Orator Subject Rt Hon H H Asquith Dated 17/3/1910, 

Force no Remedy Subject C S Parnell and John Dillon Dated 7/12/1881, A Gentle Shepherd who would lead his flock into the 

protectionist fold Subject Andrew Bonar Law Dated 2/3/1905 and Khartoum Subject Lord Kitchener of Khartoum GCB KCMG Dated 

23/2/1899. approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

695 - Vanity Fair print collection of 6 Prints. Titles include An Old War Horse Subject Lieu Col D P Driscoll DSO Dated 15/2/1911, 

Naval Reserves Subject Rear Admiral Sir A H Hoskins KCB Dated 28/4/1883, Driven Grouse Subject RHR Rimington-Wilson Dated 

28/9/1905, Rufford Abbey Subject Lord Savile Dated 15/4/1908, Max Subject Max Beerbohm Dated 9/12/1897 and Fred Subject 

Lord Calthorpe Dated 25/7/1885. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

696 - Vanity Fair print collection of 7 Prints. Titles include Our First Novelist Subject George Meredith Dated 24/09/1896, Billy 

Subject William Arthur Hamer Bass Dated 14/09/1905, Rufford Abbey Subject Lord Savile Dated 15/04/1908, The Greatest of the 

Fathers Subject Ernest Renan Dated 05/10/1910, Tracks and Triggers Subject Walter Winans Dated 09/06/099, French Fiction 

Subject M Alexandre Dumas Fils Dated 27/12/1879 and Men of The Day 41 Not An M. P. Subject MR A. W. Kinglake Dated 

02/03/1872. Approx 14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 



 

 

697 - Vanity Fair print collection of 7 Prints. Titles include Pridham Subject P. H. Pridham-Wippell Dated 24/01/1910, The Quorn 

Subject MR John Coupland Dated 12/07/1884, Blackmore Vale Subject Mr Thomas Merthyr Guest Dated 11/11/1987, Mr 

Hargreaves Subject Col John Hargreaves MFH Dated 11/06/1887, Worksop Manor Subject Sir John Robinson Dated 24/05/1911, A 

Leicestershire Man Subject William Ward Tailby Dated 06/04/1899 and Tom Subject Mr Tom Nickalls Dated 21/11/1885. Approx 

14x11. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

698 - Vanity Fair print collection of 7 Prints. Titles include For The Times Subject Mr John Patrick Murphy QC Dated 04/05/1889, 

George Subject Mr George Elliott Dated 26/02/1908, Berks and Bucks Subject Sir Robert Wilmot Dated 5/11/1903, A Leicestershire 

Man Subject William Ward Tailby Dated 06/04/1899, Max Subject Max Beerbohm Dated 09/12/1897, A Great Realist Subject John 

Singer Sergent RA Dated 24/02/1909 and Tess Subject Mr Thomas Hardy Dated 04/06/1892. Good condition Est £18 - 22 

699 - Vanity Fair print collection of 5 prints. Titles Include Blackmore Vale Colour Print small Tears on bottom corners, Tess (June 

4th, 1982) Colour Print, Supplement Titled Mr Speaker. Colour Print, Supplement Mr Speaker Colour Print, Statesman No6 (March 

13th, 1869) Colour Print Left hand side in poor condition and Supplement Titled Mr Bernard Shaw Colour Print. Good condition Est 

£18 - 22 

700 - Noddy Holder signed colour photo. Dedicated. Framed to approx size 7x5 inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

701 - Status Quo signed photo in frame to approx size 14x12inch. Signed by 5 Parfitt, Rossi, Rhino, Brown and Letley. Good 

condition Est £30 - 40 

702 - New Seekers signed black and white photo in frame to approx size 12x10inch. Signed by Chris Barrington, Keith Potger, Eve 

Graham, Marty Kristian, Sally Graham and Laurie Heath. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

703 - Dave Berry signed black and white photo in frame to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

704 - Randy Bachman signed colour photo framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

705 - Kim Hartman signed Allo Allo black and white photo framed to approx size 12x10inch. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

706 - Land of Giants signed colour photo Framed to approx size 12x10inch. Signed by Don Marshall, Heather Young and Deanna 

Lund. Good condition Est £20 - 30 

707 - Nat Lofthouse, Paul Merson and Alan Ball collection of 3 16x12 photos. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

708 - Betty Hutton signature piece mounted below black and white photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est £10 - 

14 

709 - Paul Scholes white card mounted next to colour Man Utd photo. Approx overall size 16x12inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

710 - Music Collection of signed tour flyers and signed card. Signatures such as Billy Thorburn, Joe Brown X3, Stan Kenton and 

Frankie Laine. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

711 - Linda Hayden signed autograph and colour photo. British actress. Mounted 14 x 11 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

712 - Nigel Havers signed 2 x colour photos 16x12 mounted (1 signed / 1 unsigned). Good condition Est £8 - 12 

713 - Michael Flatley signed 16x12 mounted colour photo. An Irish American dancer and musician. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

714 - Katie Holmes signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

715 - Kevin Federline signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

716 - Victoria Wood signed 6x4 promo colour photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

717 - Ian Richardson signed FDC The Hound of the Baskervilles. Four stamps plus double postmarked dated 13th May 1997 The 

Sherlock Holmes Museum. Good condition Est £12 - 16 

718 - Jasper Carrott signed flyer British comedian 24 Carrott Gold The NIA Academy from 4th Jan 2004. Approx. 8. 25 x 6 Inch. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

719 - Michael Parkinson signed promo. colour picture British Journalist and author. Approx. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

720 - David Seaman signed Autographed editions Mounted colour photo An English footballer. 12 x 10 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 

12 

721 - Andy Murray signed official programme Wimbledon Monday 21 June To Sunday 4 July 2010. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

722 - David Baddiel signed colour picture card British comedian. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

723 - Penelope Keith signed leaflet Blithe Spirit From 16 November 2004 Savoy Theatre. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

724 - Diana Decker signed black and white photo British actress and singer. Dedicated. Approx. 5. 5 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

725 - Susannah York signed booklet The Loves of Shakespeare's Woman an English actress. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

726 - Jim Broadbent signed colour photo an English actor. 10 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

727 - Robert Cummings black and white photo plus signed autographed page. An American Actor. 10 x 8 Inch / 6. 25 x 5. 25 Inch. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

728 - Simon Bates signed black and white promo. photo. An English radio DJ. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

729 - Janette Krankie signed colour promo. picture as The Krankies schoolboy Wee Jimmy Krankie (Janette). Ian Tough and 

paternal figure Ian Krankie (Ian), though in their comedy act. 6 x 4 Inch. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

730 - Prunella scales signed black and white photo Fawlty Towers actress. Dedicated 5. 5 x 3. 5 Inch. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

731 - Valerie Hayes signed black and white photo of Debroy Somers Band and Radio Luxembourg. 4 x 3 Inch. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

732 - Roy Hudd signed TLS (Thank you very much Letter) The Palace Theatre. Shaftesbury. London W1. Dated 25th Nov 1970. 

Good condition Est £8 - 12 

733 - Collection of 5 comics 2000AD Sci-fi specials, 2000AD Summer special supercomic with aliens, start wars, killer cyborgs plus 

great colour mini-poster 1977. 64 page unlimited trill-power 2000AD Sci-fi special featuring Judge Dredd 1983. 64 page 2000AD Sci-

fi special starring Judge Dredd 1982. 2000AD Sci-fi special The future is now! 1987, Prog 2010 Zarjaz 100 page Christmas mega-

special It's the galaxy's greatest comic 2009-2010, In old used condition. good condition, shows signs of age. Good condition Est 

£10 - 14 



 

 

734 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD Extreme Edition, No. X11 Meltdown man 2005, No. X26 Balls of Steel 2008, No. X30 Case 

closed 2008, No. X25 Maximum kill-points 2007, No. X15 The Clone Gunman 2006, No. X07 Flesh from the Captain's Table 2005, 

No. X03 Volgs Out plus Savage the return 2004, No. X08 Here be Dragons firekind 2005, No. X20 Witch-boy of London 2007, No. 

X10 Darkside a 72 page Judge Dredd 2005, a good collection in good used condition, shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 

14 

735 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD Extreme Edition, No. X06 Nobody does it better! M. A. C. H. 1 2004, No. X09 You only die 

once E. T Spells R. I. P. for M. A. C. H. 1? 2005, No. X29 Robo-Hunter R. I. P. ? The slaying of Slade- inside, 2008, No. X14 Button 

it! Scream blue murder in bad city 2006, No. X28 Blockbuster! Don't miss the circuit-shattering climax to the mean arena 2008, No. 

X17 The law at war 2006, No. X16 Al's baby he's gunning for two 2006, No. X23 Annihilate armoured Gideon takes it to the edge 

2007, No. X02 Definitive Mayde The life and crimes of the worstest drokking juve in Megga-city one 2004, No. X27 Into the Thames 

valley of death the mean arena rocks reading 2008, a good collection in good used condition, shows signs of age. Good condition 

Est £10 - 14 

736 - Collection of 8 comics 2000AD Extreme Edition, No. X05 Ooh, I say! 2004, No. X12 Meltdown man super-yujees attack! Will 

SAS Sergeant Stone be the one that got away? 2005, No. X19 Time Flies By Garth Ennis and Philip Bond 2006, No. X18 Die, Polar 

Shako is unleashed plus project overkill 2006, No. X04 The best of the galaxy's greatest comic- complete and uncut! 2004, No. X22 

30 years, creeps! classic cuts from three decades of Dredd 2007, No. X21 Take a trip. . into the world of The Dead 2007, No. X24 

Ro-Bust-A-Move is this the last dance for Ro-Jaws and Hammerstein 2007, a good collection in good used condition, shows signs of 

age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

737 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic, Prog 1693 Aces High sinister Dexter are back - and gambling on 

the future of download 2010, Pog 1695 The Hunger a killer with an inhuman craving stalks Mega-city 2010, Prog 2031 All the 

president's men! The sons of booth are going to make Mega-city great again 2017, Prog 2036 Betray the Badge and pay the price 

2017, Prog 2001 Hungry for thrillers? 4 New stories start inside! Judge Dredd/ Flesh/Savage/Hunted 2016, Prog 2014 Daze of future 

past Chronology collides in the order 2017, Prog 1681 Hard Target can Dredd stop those gunning for the Chief Judge 2010, Prog 

1667 Look who's back to take out the trash 2010, Prog 1711 Justice is served will Dredd be the dish of the day? 2010, Prog 1968 

Grease Em gunplay at Gracie's- will the rebellious robots be shut down? 2016, Vol 1 No. 5 Eagle comics 6 issue mega-series 

featuring Judge Dredd 1985, No. 1 The best of 2000AD Featuring Judge Dredd stomm it's Peters. . the man who drank the blood of 

Satan1985, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

738 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic, Prog 1682 Hell to pay Ichabod Azrael wants answers and no one 

better stand in his way 2010, Prog 1670 Beat the meat Volken takes the fight to the floppies 2010, Prog 1672 Blood sisters Lulu and 

Jena Bond on the battlefield 2010, Pog 1677 Rally round the flag victory on mars for the ABC Warriors 2010, Prog 1665 The 

decade's deadliest duo sinister Dexter end the year with a bang 2009, Prog 1664 Who the hell's gonna mess with them 2009, Prog 

1666 Who's behind the bloody horror of black sands Anpney Crucis investigates 2010, Prog 1668 Enemy mine when two tribes go to 

war who will reign victorious 2010, Prog 1680 Deep space, Deep trouble, The host Auxiliary legion are fighting for your galaxy 2010, 

Prog 1694 Rescue Dog! Middenface and Precious Pull Feral's fat out of the fire 2010, a good collection in good used condition. 

shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

739 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic, Prog1683 Buzz kill it's Zombo VS Zom-bee in the ghoul fight of the 

century 2010, Prog 1692 Inflammation station humanity burns at the hands of the alien invaders 2010, Prog 1672 Blood sisters Lulu 

and Jena Bond on the battlefield 2010, Prog 1674 All the president's men the battle for the red house begins 2010, Prog 1671 Dredd 

the Dragonslayer The Lawman feels the heat 2010, Prog 1666 Who's behind the bloody horror of blacksands Anpney Crucis 

investigates 2010, Prog 1698 Grave Secrets what lies beneath in strontium dog 2010, Prog 1676 The Iron Maiden stickleback duels 

to the death 2010, Prog 1687 The old man and the sea will La Mer make a meal of grand-pere 2010, Prog 1680 Deep space, Deep 

trouble, The host auxiliary legion are fighting for your galaxy 2010, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. 

Good condition Est £10 - 14 

740 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic, Prog 1683 Buzz kill it's Zombo VS Zom-bee in the ghoul fight of the 

century 2010, Prog 1699 Hit the deck is this Jack Dancer's last stand 2010, Prog 1690 The candidate is Dredd in line for the top job 

2010, Prog 1688 Crunch time will Jack be snatched from the claws of defeat 2010, Prog 1685 A farewell to Arms 2010, Prog 1678 

Dead shot Ichabod Azrael sets out on his grievous journey 2010, Prog 1679 Heroes be damned The war may be won - but is the 

danger over for Dante 2010, Prog 1686 Borough Boys inside London's toughest crew and why the volgan's fear them 2010, Prog 

1689 A dog's life Zarjaz new strontium dog thriller starts inside 2010, Prog 1680 Deep space, Deep trouble, The host auxiliary legion 

are fighting for your galaxy 2010, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

741 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD The Galaxy's great comic, Prog 1663 Fire in Heaven Uriel trails a blaze into battle 2009, Prog 

1696 Know your enemy Savage undercover in the volgan stronghold 2010, Prog 1683 Buzz kill it's Zombo VS Zom-bee in the ghoul 

fight of the century 2010, Prog 1682 Hell to pay Ichabod Azrael wants answers and no one better stand in his way 2010, Prog 1679 

Heroes be Damned the war may be won- but is the danger over for Dante 2010, Prog 1670 Beat the meat Volkhan takes the fight to 

the floppies 2010, Prog 1679 Heroes be Damned the war may be won- but is the danger over for Dante 2010, Prog 1669 Stickleback 

a toast to London's criminal kingpin 2010, Prog 1684 Full metal justice Rapid-fair law enforcement as Dredd has a Judge killer in his 

sights 2010, Prog 1682 Hell to pay Ichabod Azrael wants answers and no one better stand in his way 2010, a good collection in 

good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

742 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 2012 Gone to Texas new thriller- Dredd brings mega-city law to the lone-start 

state 2017, Prog 2013 Infernal investigations in the city of Angels, hope must confront his demons 2017, Prog 1967 Hard reboot 

ritterstahl is back online and on the offensive in the order 2016, Prog 1965 Zero tolerance rapid-fire fiction featuring the future fuzz 

2016, Prog 1989 Descent into Chaos on the brink, the only way is down 2016, Prog 2029 Fear Me 2017, Prog 1975 Top cop for the 

chop JD VS Giant Mutie-inside 2016, Prog 1987 Time's arrow Slaine battles the secrets of his past 2016, Prog 1988 Front Joward 

enemy the war against the Martians continues as Scarlet traces returns this prog 2016, Prog 2021 Weapon of master destruction 

Gene the hackman- loyal dog no more 2017, Prog 2039 Eye in the sky sanity teeters on the brink 2017, a good collection in good 

used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 



 

 

743 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 1972 The defiant ones Ro-Jaws uploads the code 2016, Prog 2018 Atlantis has 

fallen history burns in the wake of the wyrms 2017, Prog 1978 New thrill Outer dark mankind stands on the edge in brink 2016, Pog 

1980 They've got the whole world in their hands 2016, Prog 1707 Mind games invasive surgery in Judge Dredd 2010, Prog 2017 

Busting through the trill-barrier 2017, Prog 1996 The fatherland Atalia returns but can she live up to the jaegir legacy 2016, Rrog 

1984 Orwell that ends well The justice department is watching you 2016, Prog 1986 Fight for justice it's time to take back Mega-city 

one 2016, Prog 1982 The world's end Bulliet's planet busting final battle start's here 2016, a good collection in good used condition. 

shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

744 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 1971 The jaws of defeat The Wyrm-brood of bloody Mary raises the roof 2016, 

Prog 1973 All new stories start inside You wanna argue with him? 2016, Prog 2028 Venus in flames the war on the Martians had 

begun 2017, Prog 2027 Lawman of steel justice is served by a well-oiled machine 2017, Prog 1907 Dog fight stringers buzz in for a 

sky-scrap 2014, Prog 2010 The eye of the storm There's a T-rex Frenzy in the Zarjaz finale to flesh 2016, Prog 2026 The Reeks 

shall not inherit the earth Defoe returns to defend 17th century London 2017, Prog 2009 The cannibal run who will be cubed first 

Victim or Perp 2016, Prog 2030 Fearful Symmetry what ghosts lurk in the machine in brink 2017, Prog 2025 The road to hell 

crossing a decaying world, can Fairfax and Jess escape death's clutches 2017, a good collection in good used condition. shows 

signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

745 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 2024 New Judge Dredd thriller starts inside Meet Harvey the future of law 

enforcement 2017, Prog 2019 Forty years, one law, his law 2017, Prog 2002 Retaliatory strike Dredd's Magnificent seven declare 

war on the sovs 2016, Prog 1985 The art of the kill Slaine's gift for slaughter is in the blood 2016, Prog 1970 Rock stars Alpha's 

search/destroy squad has a planetoid to repossess 2016, Prog 1979 Wartorn The barbarian is back but have the Cyth finally beaten 

him 2016, Prog 2015 Invaders must die on a planet in Peril, Ork and Man makes their stand 2017, Prog 1993 Mindcrimes PSI-Judge 

Anderson is back to find your guilty secrets 2016, Prog 2020 Mega-city meltdown new thriller Dredd gets under the skin 2017, Prog 

1964 Big Jobbed has Ro-jaws cleaned his last Cludgie 2016, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

746 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 1976 Hit and Myth Aquila takes up arms against Tortrix's twisted creations 2016, 

Prog 1977 The day the earth started to trill Zero Year 2016, Prog 1714 It's not a game it's murderball Slaine the Mercenary 2010, 

Prog 2008 Mind craft behind the multiple identities, just what is left of the real Libra 2016, Prog 2007 The butcher's hook Volgan's get 

free shots 2016, Prog 2016 Texas hold em you can run but you can't hide from JD not even in TC 2017, Prog 1983 Wild thing Black 

Shuck is back 2016, Prog 1708 Master of Mayhem Konstantine Romanov raises hell 2010, Prog 2023 Five Zarjaz new stories 

maximum trill power punch it 2017, Prog 2033 I am the resurrection face to faith with the undead in Defoe 2017, a good collection in 

good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

747 - Collection of 10 comics 2000AD comics, Prog 1998 A Dredd end but for whom 2016, Prog 1990 Standing tall think you can 

break the law? Take your best shot 2016, Prog 1704 Spirted away flight of the living dead in Defoe 2010, Prog 1997 Got that back to 

school feeling the only education you'll ever need 2016, Prog 2032 Shock and Awe Earth forces hit Venus hard in Scarlet Traces 

2017, Prog 1992 The Dunwich horror can Black Shuck claw his way to victory 2016, Prog 1673 The pulse pounding publication with 

thrill appeal. Crimes of passion can Dredd resist Carmen's charms 2010, Prog 1966 The great brain robbery The Galanthans have 

lost their mind- is Alpha in the frame 2016, Prog 2022 Light em up Sinister Dexter still the best in the ballistic business 2017, Prog 

1981 The law lives 2016, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

748 - Collection of 7 comics 2000AD comics, Brand new Judge Dredd and Zombo stories 2013, Prog 2034 Mutie motor Mania crazy 

for speed… crazy for carnage Hot Rod Cop 2017, Prog 1999 Move along citizens nothing to see here 2016, Prog 1995 Shoot on 

Psight Anderson targeted for assassination 2016, Prog 1969 Celebrating Thirty-nine years of toothsome trill-power Klegg Nickeo 

2016, Prog 1991 Mega-city Manhunt the law mobilises in the search for Maybe 2016, Prog 2033 I am the resurrection face to faith 

with the undead in Defoe 2017, a good collection in good used condition. shows signs of age. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

749 - The Bourne identity meets the Omen in the explosive new triller, The infernal game Ghost Dance Rebecca Levene 1 

magazine, in used condition good condition and Wildstorm Star Trek the next generation The killer shadows 2000, in good used 

condition. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

750 - 3 Golf Programmes collection. Open Golf Championship The Royal St. George's Golf Club 1985. The Royal and Ancient Golf 

Club Of St. Andrews 1993 Open Golf Championship. The Open Championship Royal Lytham and St Annes Golf Club 1996 Signs of 

age in good condition. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

751 - TV FILM collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos. Signatures such as Horst Janson, Elio Germano, Bernhard Luginbuhl, Christian 

Berkel, Hannelore Elsner, Anna Bruggemann, Henry Hubchen and more. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

752 - TV FILM collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos. Signatures such as Henry Hubchen, Florian David Fitz, Romola Garai Angel, 

Justus von Dohnanyi, Klaus J Behrendt, Sebastian Blomberg and more. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

753 - TV FILM collection of 10 signed 12x8 photos. Signatures such as Michael Haneke, Niels Arestrup, Abhishek Bachchan, Simon 

Abkarian, Mariella Ahrens, Karoline Herfurth, Diana Amft and Felicitas Wall Multi Signed photo, Ben Becker and more. Good 

condition Est £14 - 16 

754 - TV Film collection of 12 signed photos. Signatures such as Carl Raddatz, Xavier Samuel, Ray Stevenson, Anatole Taubman, 

Christian Tramitz, Steffen Wink and more. Good condition Est £14 - 16 

755 - Tilda Swinton Signed 12x8 Colour Photo. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

756 - Tilda Swinton Signed Colour Photo approx 12 x 8, . Good condition Est £10 - 14 

757 - Donald Sutherland, Anatole Taubman and Gotz Otto Multi Signed Colour Photo (The Pillars of The Earth) approx 12 x 8, . 

Good condition Est £14 - 18 

758 - Stewart Grainger signed 7x5inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

759 - Lloyd Bridges signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

760 - Sophia Loren signed 9x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est £16 - 20 

761 - Debbie Reynolds signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

762 - Cameron Diaz signed 10x8inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £14 - 18 



 

 

763 - Jim Belushi signed 10x8inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

764 - Multi signed London Palladium programme. Signed by Jim Davidson, Mollie Sugden, Windsor Davies, Melvyn Hayes, Clive 

Dunn, Lionel Blair and Victor Spinetti. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

765 - Space. 6 Members of STS-82 Crew signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Bowersox, Scott J. 

Horowitz, Joseph R. Tanner, Steven A. Hawley, Mark C. Lee and Steven L. Smith. Good condition Est £40 - 44 

766 - Space. All Members of STS-82 Crew signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Bowersox, Scott J. 

Horowitz, Joseph R. Tanner, Steven A. Hawley, Mark C. Lee, Steven L. Smith and Gregory J. Harbaugh. Good condition Est £40 - 

44 

767 - Space. All Members of STS-72 Signed 10 x 8 inch colour glossy photo. Signed by Brian Duffy, Brent W. Jett, Leroy Chiao, 

Winston E. Scott, Koichi Wakata, JAXA and Daniel T. Barry. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est £40 - 44 

768 - Space. All Members of STS-56 signed 10 x 8 inch colour NASA photo. Signed by Kenneth D. Cameron, Stephen S. Oswald, 

Michael Foale, Kenneth Cockrell and Ellen Ochoa. All signed in black ink. Good condition Est £40 - 44 

769 - Muse Watson Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

770 - Sarah Wayne Callies signed 5 x 7 inch colour image. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

771 - Sean Bean Signed 5 x 7 inch colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

772 - Peter Stormare signed 6 x 4 inch colour photo. Signed in gold ink. Good condition Est £8 - 12 

773 - David Whitfield signed 5 x 3 inch approx black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue ink. Slightly smudged signature. Good 

condition Est £10 - 14 

774 - Dickie Valentine signed 6 x 3. 5 inch black and white promo card. Signed in blue ink. Included is a PRINTED signed image. 

Good condition Est £10 - 14 

775 -  Glen Mason signed 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch black and white glossy photo. Signed in blue biro. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

776 - Dickie Valentine signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

777 - Winifred Atwell Signed 10 x 8 inch black and white vintage photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

778 - American Actor Tony Curtis Signed 8 x 4 inch vintage piece of paper. Signed in blue ink, dedicated to Carole. Good condition 

Est £14 - 18 

779 - British Singer Cliff Richard Signed 4 x 2. 5 inch October 23rd, 1963, Vintage Diary Page. Signed in blue biro. Good condition 

Est £14 - 18 

780 - Sandie Shaw Signed Samuel Montagu and Co Ltd Dec 5th, 1968, Dinner Dance Menu. Signed on front in blue biro. Good 

condition Est £20 - 24 

781 - Collection of 4 Assorted Autographs. 2 on Samuel Montagu Dinner Menus and 2 on autograph album pages. Unknown 

signatures. Requires further research. Good condition Est £6 - 10 

782 - Steve Davis Signed John Smith's and Steve Davis Score Card. Signed on reverse in blue biro. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

783 - 6 signatures on a vintage pink autograph album page. Signed by Tom Finney, Bobby Kerr, Ian Porterfield, Roy Greenwood, 

Trevor Swinborn and 1 other. All signed in blue biro. Good condition Est £10 - 14 

784 - Suzette Tarri Signed signature piece affixed to 5 x 4 inch blue autograph album page. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est 

£8 - 12 

785 - Gene Kelly Signature include signed white card plus 5 colour photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est 

£20 - 24 

786 - Multi signed Elliott Gould and Telly Savalas Signatures include signed pale blue and green card plus 3 colour photos plus 2 

black and white photos on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

787 - George C Scott Signature include signed white card plus 5 colour photos plus 1 colour photo on black card. Approx. 12 x 8 

Inch. Good condition Est £20 - 24 

788 - Julie Christie Signature include signed white card plus 3 colour photos plus 1 black and white photo on blue card. Approx. 12 x 

8 Inch. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

789 - Hayley Mills and Alan Bates Multi signed Signatures include signed white card plus 5 black and white photos on black card. 

Approx. 12 x 8 Inch. Good condition Est £14 - 18 

790 - Johnny Mathis Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink in 1989. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

791 - Ali McGraw Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black biro. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

792 - Katharine Schlesinger Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

793 - Perry Como Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

794 - Micky Rooney Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in Silver Ink. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

795 - Dyan Cannon Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

796 - Howard Keel Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

797 - Robert Wagner Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

798 - Sophia Loren Signed Black/White Programme Page. Signed in black ink. Signs of Age Present. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

799 - Giselle Wolf Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

800 - Jill Ireland Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

801 - Ricardo Montalban Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

802 - Ann Miller Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

803 - Deanna Durbin Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

804 - Johnny Dankworth Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Dedicated. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

805 - Douglas Montgomery Signed 10x8 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in Blue ink. Good condition Est £30 - 34 

806 - José Ferrer Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est £30 - 34 



 

 

                                               Friday 8th Dec 10am 


